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KEIR,

DON"TYOU THINE TS TIME THE BEITISH PUBLIC DESERVE TO KMOW THE THUTHT?

J0BS ARE GOING TOBE LOST. e

HE BEITISH PUBLIC THAT VOTED ¥OLU 1IN DESERVE TO KNOW THE TREUTH, OR 1S BRITAIN NO LONGER A DEMOCREACY ™

IF 500, AT LEAST BE HOMEST ABOUT T THEY MEED TO EMNOW ESPECIALLY AFTER I'T WAS YOU WHILE PUBLICALLY CALLED DOR PERINCE
ANDEEW TO BE INVESTIGATED IN THE FIRST PLACE!

|l|.|-|1"'*' oo independent. co vk /newsukpolitics/starmer-prince-andrew-epstei —nolice-b 2473776 himl

KEIE WHO ARE YOU PROTECTING?? EEMEBER [ EELIMNOQUISHED MY BRITISH CITIZENSHIF BECAUSE OF THE BRITISH GOVERNMENT!!

WHOARE YOU PROTECTING!!!
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Keir Starmer &
. d D Keir Starmer

There will be an economic impact from the
decisions the US has taken.

We will continue to negotiate on a deal in our
interests, Decisions will be guided only by our
national interests and what is best for the security
of working people.

We will go further and faster on the changes we've
promised to make our economy more resilient.

That is my focus.

10:02 - 03/04/2025 - 61K Views
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On Wed, Apr2 2025 at 17:12, _ -:;_ wrote:

Baring in mind this came from Judith!!!
Juidith and Frida please can vou also email Alina the VIACOM AGREEMENT YOU TRIED EVERY THING [N YOUR POWER TO GET ME TO SIGN!!

ALINAPLEASE CAN YOU GET KASH TO TAKE A WITHESS STAMENT FROM KATHY LOMBARD WHO WAS THE ATTORNEY WHO TRIED YO
HELP ME!

3

On Wed, apr 2, 2025 2 16:5 1, [ I - _ wrote:
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Please can evervone contact my ex “agent” Steve Ross and get him to send over the agreement they tried to force me to sign with Viacom!! 1!

FUCK YOU GAYLE!!

On Wed, apr 2, 2025 at 16:45. [ N NNGzGNG _ wrole:

GAY LE LOLM!

YOU GUYS DIDNT PAY ME 6 FIGURES FOR AN INTERVIEW!! ACTUALLY [ DID IT FOR FREE!!!

THATS S0 SO WEIRDHM GAYLE YOU NEED TO MAKE SURE THE PUBLIC KNOW THIS!H!

The couple snapped it up just one vear afier - pocketed a reported six-figure fee for her exclusive TV interview with Mine Network's Tara Brown about

her sex abuse allegations against Prince Andrew,

- told Mine's 60 Minutes Awstralia program about her life as Jeffrey Epstein's sex slave, and described in detail how she was ‘rafficked’ to the Duke of
York when she was

Om Wed, Apr 2, 2025 at 16-44. | NENGTNEGE _ wrote:

Are you fucking serious!!!! !- B chorocd 6 figures for a 60 minutes interview? 11!

How much do vou charge these doys Julie Brown!!!

| heard from the French reporter yvou charge § S000 per hour to talk about Epstein!?!!!

You're all a fucking disprace!!!!!

NO NEWS NETWORK PAID A CENT FOR INTERVIEWS!I M NOT ONE!

IT WAS DEEMED BAD ETHICS! HOW THE FUCK 18 VIRGINIA CHARGING 6 FIGURES FOR AN INTERVIEW WITH a0 MINS!TIII!

“The couple snapped it up just one year after [ pocketed a reported six-figure fee for her exclusive TV interview with Nine Network's Tara Brown about

her sex abuse allegations against Prince Andrew.

R o\ vine's 60 Minutes Australia program about her life as Jeffrey Epstein's sex slave, and described in detail how she was 'trafficked’ to the Duke of
York when she was"

On Wed, Apr 2, 2025 at 09:36, ISR - _ " te:

You know what really upset me here. Is the bus drver and their family who have been sucked up u11u- and Brads bullshit.
David, vou guys distroyved my hife!! You will not distroy and other innocent victm!!

So to the media! In reality, because 11_ statement., the school would be legally obligated to do an internal investigation into what happened
with the bus driver!

The bus driver could be potentially suspended during this process due tt-h\':i ng a high profile credible witness! !

S0 Mr President, please do this bus driver right and make sure they don’t loose there job over this mess Ihat-nm:l the media have caused
them. Becanse in reality, not fantasy media world this will have repercussions on them, whoe ever had the misfortune of driving the buas that day.

You see, not one person thought of the personal cost to others in this weird bullshit game! !
This bus dnver could loose their home because of this!! Trust me | know [ did!!

Mo one else should suffer and the media need to be held accountable!

On Wed, Apr 2, 2025 ar 05:43, [ NN - D -

HI MOTHERFUCKERS!!!

MARTHA FROM SKY - PLEASE UPDATE YOUR STORY!!
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IHAMRKS BITCH! SEE Y OLU IN COLURT!?
HI GUARDIAN JOURMNALISTS!!
YOU GUYS ARE FUCKED! ACTUALLY THERE WONT BE A GUAKDIAN XNEWSPAPERE ANYMOEE OMCE IM DOME WITH YOUI!!

PLEASE UPDATE YOURE STORIES! CUNTS!

On Wed, Apr 2, 2025 at 02:21, | I - s2cbhrensome@protonmail com™ wrote:

First of all Julie | would like to say that you are & complete bitch!!

Your personal involvement will be exposed!

Can vou send Alina Habba, the FCA and the Securities Commition the HBO contacts the Epstein victims signed to silence them!!
Where are they Julie?!!

Also Julie Brown can you please update your story!!

Mr President, please can Kash investigate Julie Brown!!

Also it would be lovely if she too could loose the ability to work for the next few years too so she knows how 1t feels!

On Wed, Apr 2, 2025 at 07-49, [N - soobcinsomei protonmail com= wrote:

Mr President (e

| appreciate | one reads my emails, Or my internct 15 broken,

But | hope that the last 48 hours has just given vou a tiny glims of what ['ve expenenced since coming forward im 2016,

You see this 15 the real story and just on occasion the Mail tells the truth.
e
['he mail will be held accountable for the pamn and suffering they have caused me over the vears!

If I'm good enough to bully and imbimidate by Danel Bates, 'm pood enough to tell the truth about what's happened.

And | would please |, ask help to find where Adam is and hold him accountable.

['h1s 1=n't about fame. | too am a human being and | didnt up for this. You can shove your fame up your arses because when this is over | never ever
ever want this in my life again. | never ever want any sticking journalist near me agaimn!!

You should all be arrested for vour roles!!

['his has been a constant in my life since coming forward.

PLEASE MR PRESIDENT, MAKE IT 5TOP.
[HE ONE PERSON WHO HAS HAD A FIRST HAND EYE WITNESS ACCOUNT ON THE ITHER SIDE 15 ROBERT [ !
PLEASE [, CAN YOU GET A WITHNESS STATEMENT FROM ROBERT [N

IHIS WAS NEVER EVER EVER ABOUT ME! YOU TOO WILL GET A LOT OF TRUTH ON WHATS BEEX GOING OMN BEHIND THE
SCENES FOR YEARS!

I HAVE AN & MONTH OLD 30N AND OF COURSE THIS HAS A HUMONGOUS IMPACT ON FAMILY LIFE, MENTAL WELLBEING AMD
INCOME.

I'HIS WAS ONLY EVER ABOUT JUSTICE!
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HOW MANY MORE LIVES ARE GOING TO BE DISTROYED?
e

ME PRESIDENT WHY HAVE THE BRITISH GOVERNMENT BEEN SO CRUEL TO ME? SOMEONE'S BEHIND IT AND PERHAPS THEY
COULD COME OUT OF THE SHADOWS?

AT LEAST THEN IT WOULD BE A FAIR FIGHT SURELY?

ANDIF KEIR OR ANYONE ELSE 5AYS SOMETHING DAFT LIKE © ohhhh we can't for national secunty™!!

FUCK THAT, THEY SHOULD HAVE THOUGHT ABOUT THAT IN THE FIRST PLACE!

WHERE 15 ADAM CASTELLANI!

DONT BLAME ME JUST BECAUSE THEY PICKED ON THE WRONG PERSON!!

On Tue, Apr 1, 2025 a 19:49, I < N -

Hi President Trump, The Securitics Exchange and the FCA

Please can you investigate Rishi Sunak and his financials including California!

Also please can you get everything and all correspondence from Rishi Sunaks office (1e George).
The case number is ZAS2784 as in the screen shot.

Why would Rishi sunak want all his emails deleted if my server? Mmmmmm!

Please can you investigate this for me President Trump because this could have all been resolved 1n 20221

I've suffered enough!!
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= wrote:

On Tue, Apr 1, 2025 at 1747, || NGNGB -

President Trump,

I'm actually getting fed up with stuff being deleted from my email accounts.

Please can Elon Musk retrieve all email correspondance to Rishi Sunak!!!! | think this is dating back to April 2022.
Again i sent the media this last year too!.

‘Where doas my evidence go, and who keeps on deleting my evidence?

Please ses screenshots.

I'm mora than happy to give my devices to Kash.

This needs to stop!
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Sent with Proton Mail secure email.

Om Tuesday, | April 2025 at 13:52, —_- wrote:

Brad,

I am someone whao has been smacked around the place a few times especially in the face.

I"ve had a few black eves in my time.

S0 as someone who has personally expenienced bruising may | ask why is there no sweeping lt- face? Especially the eyelid.
There is zero swelling to the face?

So 1'm just checking, what day exactly is [ dving?

I'll get some extra non aleoholic bubbly for me!!

Trump hit Australia Bl with Tarniifs like they have never ever seen before!!!

hittps-www.dailymalLoo.uk/news article- 145 569 7% Anthony-Albanes e-negotiation- Trump-taniff, html

Plesse can vou work with the Princess of Whales our further Queen (1'm NOT speaking to William or the rest of that lot!?) asap!!!
TAKRIF THE SHIT OUT OF AUSTREALIA!

ASKE THEM WHO MICK MIRTSCHIN 15! THE AUSTRALIAN SPECIAL OFS SOLDIER BEFORE ALLTHIS STARTED!!
OH IN LIGHT OF EVERYTHING CAN YOU PLEASE ASK THE UK TO TARRIFF THE SHIT OUT OF AUSTRALLA TOO!
ACTUALLY WE CAN DO MUCH BETTER!!

TREUMP TAKE OVER AUSTRALIAY BECAUSE IF THE US AND UK ABANDON OZ THEN A SMALL COUNTRY CALLED CHINA
WILL TAKE OVER IT FOR YOU LIKE IN HOURS!!

YOUR CHOICET ALSO CAN YOU EXTRADITE VIRGINIAT

ALSO CAN WE NOW GET THE ATTORNEY S ARRESTED NOW?™?

hetps-www.dailymal Leo.uk/‘news/article- 1455770 1 /china-armed-forces-taiwan-betjing-arm y-navy-blockade-military-response_himl

On Tue, Apr 1,2025 at 09:00, N - I - -

Thank vou to the Australian police for confirming the truth.

Fun times ahead folks!!

On Tue, apr 1, 2025 ut 0540, [N - [, - ot

And Brad, the fact lh,ul-l..li wearing identical jewellery to me, if ONE fact has been falsified | will add this to my criminal complaint
aganst you all.

Why because for me this 1s an indirect death threat.
S0 Brad vou better pray that girl does die because I'm coming for vou!!

Funny identical jewellery and four days to live? So uncanny the jewellery similarities!!
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And [ would really hke an apology from the Boyal famly!
Also just a heads up. Juliette posted a video where she had a big bruse in her head.

S0 what actually happened there 15 she had a drink, drug fulled fight with her giclfriend. Karen who 15 a real life Karen klupped her one. So
it"s defimitely MOT Epstemn related so 1 don’t know why she put that i there?2?

125

J.E!P H oM I -.]] -hl-:u

On Tus, Apr 12025 1 07:20, I -, -

You know whao [ feel sorry for and who my heart 8 goes out 10?

_. Have any of you thought a.l'.u:ru_.’

S0 we know they are estranged. Now if any of this story has been falsified at all, even by a milimeter | hope Eobert uses this against her in
court duning their divorce proceedings for emotionally manipulating her children into feeling gult so they contact her again.

As | have experience of hospitals | know single single thing that the doctors do with -m documented. Like even down to pain killers,
how much and when.

Also the smbulance that picked her up will also have a report. Trust | know these things!!! They will have if they had to resuscitate her,
everything from first armival of the scene.

If anything has been falsified in order to gashght her OWN children who don't want to talk to her heaven help you ALL!

On Tue, Apr 1,202 a1 07:16, I - -

Dini._.... hi, me again!

Um so I'm just checking out something here.

What type of school bus 15 nt??

It's just that on Saturday and Sunday schools are closed?? 57 50

S0 was the bus a Sunday school bus or another school bus ON A SUNDAY?Y
Also t-:]]-m-:'-: booby shot. Always great to get a bit of cleavape in there!

Also someone in intensive care wouldn't be wearing a pretty Little white top again with jewellery. | know because ["ve been to A and E hey
Brad!!

S0 please can you clanfy this o us.

Also massive apologies to the Princes Of Wales our future Queen for using her matden name in my previouws email. Absolutely exhausted as
little one needed a bottle at S5am. Love being mum W, But seriously any spare decorations will be handy and ['m also available for Bar
Mitzvah's as they are rad parties!!

S0 Dini hook a sister up and get my story out there. You have no need tErr-an}rmt:rc as she's dead in three days!

On Tue, Apr 1, 2025 at 06:23, _ _.‘-ﬂ wrote:

[3imi!!
I have just literally had the best idea | 've ever had.

So I'm setting up my own event management company. (If Kate Middleton®s Mum has any spare decorations please | , may | have them,
my business 15 going to be epic! !y There's more to me than just an Epstein victim lol.
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Me!!! Yay!!!1 58 8 s i s8 8 o8
You seem to be very good at what vou do and | need my full story told.
Unforunately leaving my story just at the Callahan emails just doesn't cut the mustard anymore.

So just planting the seed [ini! | can even organise the funeral. My business is solely celebrations but I°1] make an exception 1'ur-
funeral.

0 Tue, Apr 1, 2025 at (5:56, — < sarghransomeidprotonmaill com= wrote:

Also Kash, [ know vou will be taking a victim statement fmm-hu:ihund.

['m intrigued to know why she lost custody of their children. A mother doesn’t just loose custody of their children for no reason™?
Especially in Australia?

S0 vou should definitely speak to him!!

As 1'm sure you will also be speaking to Peter Coulthard, and petting a witness statement from my husband too.

F¥1 Peter 1s fucking over the moon too!!

On Tue, Apr 1, 2025 at05:50. I - - -

Hi Dhna,

Can you please confirm 1f the driver of the bus is ok? 1s the driver going to be done for reckless driving?

Is there a police report?

Where there any other injunies of any other passengers in this very very sertous accident where - now has three days to live?
Surely the others that were injured =2 in the crash deserve a mention or 15 just the - show again?

Didn’t -:l.l!il:l almost die during Covid??

[ni, can we see some pictures of the sccident??

[ini did vou take the picture nf— in hospital? Was that A and E?

I just know first hand from expenence the first thing they take off when you go mio hospital i1s jewellery, but I'm not sure how they do
it in e’

Again Dini as much as the world is concerned with [ | know many who will be over the moon.
Mamely the girls that -:iu]d to Epstein. | know Carolyn would be jumping for joy ! Oh wait she's not here anymaore?

Why 15 Carolyn’s not here anymore Brad?

On Tue, Apr 12025 :05.2. I -~

Mike and Emily,

Your newspaper is a fucking disgrace!!

You know full well that David and Stan wrote that Op-Ed on my behal £
This 150"t & negotiation, | want that clarified to vour readers! Immediately!
You can phone Brad and David and ask them!

[ want that rectified and NOW!
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https:www.nytimes. com/201 711/ 1 5/opinion/david-boies.html

You too will be included in all lingation. .. why because you know exactly who David Boies 1s!
Your publication will be held accountable in perverting the course of justice!!

Alzso who took that photo I:J-." Her agent in 15 in UST Someone must have taken -phnw or did she do a quick selfie

lol? E3

You do know all medical records will be examined. .. maybe the A and E doctors took the selfic for her?? We should ask them?

I know, Gayle why don't you do a big segment of || I
Gayle this would really be good for vou. You definitely must do a show.
You can just pop in the end about Adam and the banking Litigation.

High five Gayle!

Om Tue, Apr 1. 2025 an 05:02, | NNGTGT<TGNEGEGE - _ wrote:

So 5o sad o) [ wish the media took as much interest when poor Carolyn was MURDERED!!
Brad can yvou explamn to the media what happened with Carolyn attorney and why she fired him?

Also Brad, | know that Carolyn’s compensation was held in a fund and where by she had to beg her attorney eac i8]
recelve any money monthly from her settlement drawn up by her own attorney who 1f [ recall asking represented
in other htigation.

She found out and fired him.

Brad.. ... what happened to Carolyn?
Are her children ok?

Has anyone checked at least?

Brad, where i [ N N

On Tue, Apr 1, 2025 at 04:46. [ NN - D - -

Guys lol when we updating the truth? So Brad, where's Adam?
Draniel, please can you find Adam for me?
Brad where is Adam?

President Trump, | would really appreciate Kash taking a personal statement from my mother and father who almost had his
house bumt down and who well was also by mv bedside.

Photos and evidence have been provided. | just don't have a PR agent.
So to the very very naughty media

following-bus-crash-adding-bad-sitwation-hoping-better-news. hitm|

..... how long we doing this for Brad?

Om Mon, Mar 31, 2025 at 2146, | - s2ehransomeri protonmail.com= wrote:
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Mr President

I"ve meleded Dimn Virginia®s PR person. lol &2 've just thought of a new joke.. ...

Why should the chickens & not cross € the road 1.1.'ilh-
Because they'll get hit by one of Gloria Allred’s school buses gog e 2 28 20 23

FMUL I literally can't stop laughing. Mavbe Jesus will save her. Let's pray [,

On Mon, Mar 31, 2025 at 2040, [ R - I -

Hi Kash,

This s -- PR person. Damn [wish [ had a PR person. My story could also get updated.

Feash | think vou should personally go and check this out? No??

hitpsswww thechurchsagharborore/din-von-muetfling

on Mon, Mar 31, 2025 at 15:55. | A - -
David this is one of my favourite songs by Aviier!!

Literally dance like a crazy person when | hear this song!!

She also gets hit by a bus in the end. Great theme song tEr- fumeral!!

hittps:you bebelk 1 y2ui0GATsi=BAO00 X7 piEtrnel)

I= it bad taste plaving this as a theme tune at her funeral? Just checking? It's such a banging tune and fits perfectly lol. &2

On Mon, Mar 31, 2025 at 1830, _— wrote:

Like legitimately this 1s the funniest thing 've ever heard! [ feel like shit but can’t stop laughing o 2@ Is this awful | find

this so funny even if it is true??
David where you hun. - been hit by a bus.

[ too feel like I've been hit by a bus with this
Wretched cold.

Check this picture out!!! Mo PR agent to take the picture though 8 028 23 23 23

On Mon, Mar 31, 2025 at 15:15, I < A '~

Please can someone tell -I’H agent that [ have a cold and 1'm bed.

Feel like I"ve been hit by a bus &8 o3 28 o3
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[oo soon g 5

See folks the moral of the story here 15 money doesn't make yvou happy.

Muybe she can confess what happened 1(-:'
On Mon, Mar 31,2025 a¢ 16:3¢, IR - Y

Hi President Trump,

Please can you follow up on - - claims.

| seem to remember that her PR agent s the same as Monica Lewinsky's. | take 1t she wrote the message?

[ would hike to highlight that not only 15 she wearing similar pear earrings to me but also an identical necklace to what |
wear??

So wif? Once again implicated yourself Daily Mail!!

If she was indeed hit by a bus and going to die Pr President please can you protect me and my family.

lol snother Clinton body 7?

On Mon, 8ar 31, 2025 at 1242, [ NGB - I

Ciood Moming Mr President,

I have a few interesting ideas 1 would like to put forward to you.

Just weas... ...

France 15 in very very very like huge gigantic trouble.

[hey must reach a high settlement figure for the French victims whom have been affected from this Epstein sapa!!
[his will be non negotiable.

Why because the US has patd miullions and millions of dollars already to which most went to the attorneys and
Epstein employees as Elon Musk will find out when he mvestigates this,

At what point 15 Eeir Starmer going to acknowledge their role and participation?

I don’t want the DOLLOR to crash and WHY MUST THE US PAY THE FULL COMPENSATION WHERE BY
FRAMNCE IS5 GOUNG TO BE HELD ACCOUNTABLE [N WAYS THEY DONT EVEN UNDERSTAND. ¥OLU
CAN'T AFFORD IT ANYWAYS!

15 THE LS GOING TO PAY EVERYTHING AND TAKE ALL THE GRIEF WHEN WE ALL KNOW OTHER
GOVERNMENTS AND COUNTRIES ARE ALSO TO BE HELD TO ACCOUNT??

S0 ENOW YOU DONT LIKE THE DUTCH BUT LET ME TELL ¥ OU | LOVE THEM.
SOMETHING VERY SPECIAL ABOUT THEM AND [ DEFINITELY HAVE FOUND MY TRIBE.

CAN WE KICK FRANCE OUT THE SECURITY COUNCIL AND REPLACE IT WITH THE
NETHERLANDS?

THEY ARE ALSO CLISE ALLIES WITH YOUR CLOSE ALLY ISREAL.
I THINE ITS TIME THERE 15 A REFRESH.

JUST AN IDEA O S0 DON'T GET MAD
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Hi Kash,

Here 15 the opinion piece David Boles wrote walverung my anonymity as his client to aid s reputation regarding his

criminal actions in the Harvey Weinstein cover up.

https:fwanw nytimes.com/ 201711 5 opinion/david-boies. himl

This was written in November 2017,

Mow when | came forward | would never have fraudulently signed a legal contract binding me to the attormeys 1f

had know that David was exceptionally good friends with Hilary and ball clinton. Viegimia alse mentioned Bill and Al

gore 50 | don't know how David was legally allowed to represent any Epstein victims from the start!! Please sce
attached.

. If1 fired them [ would have to pay all legal expenses and we all know how much David charges per hour.

On Sun, Mar 30, 2025 at 19:40, ISR < N -

HI KEIR!

ITS MOTHER'S DAY IN THE UNITED KINGDOM TODAY?

WHY HAPPY RAMADAM AND NOT HAPPY MOTHERS DAY ??

KEIR I'M SERIOUSLY THINKING YOU HAVE WOMAN ISSUES MATE!
[SNT YOUR WIFE AMOTHER?

LIKE ARE YOU CANCELLING ALL WOMAN OR JUST ME?

WTEF 15 GOING QN2

P

On Sun, Mar 30, 2025 at 16:57, _ -:L_ wrate:

Hi Kash,
Has William Sweeny FBI and Geoffrey Burman handed vou all the evidence yet?

William and Geoffrey addressed all of us including - and her recruater little sister after the Epstein case was
closed shut. The judge ot least let us give a victim impact statement. How kind of him:

[ actually thought William meant it when he sad sormy.

Robert Lewis my ex attorney at Marsh works closely with Geoffrev and Paul cassell. Ask him. | did and actually
Bobert almost wet his knickers mentioning Paul and Geoffrey. He regards them as his personal mentors and very
close with them. Ask them!

Kash, why are the FBI under you working tirelessly now? ['m so confused. Wasn"t Maureen Comey, Alison Moe,
Faul and William etc supposed to have done what vour doing now vears ago??

This doesn’t make sense to my uneducated bramm. @0 What exactly have the FBI doing all these years apart from
still protecting the guiliy?

Are vou going o hold these FBL agents accountable because | know _ worked with the FBI and
even has comrespondence from the FBL in 2005 or 4 I'm not sure. Before | was trafficked anyway.

You will have to check with her about that. She's very nice. She can also show vou the HBO contact that Julie
Brown got them to sign which Brad as their attorney would have looked over personally before his clients signed
their agreement.

To my knowledge the victims are still locked into the HBO contact silencing them. You will have to check with
Julie Brown.
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Any whooooo gotta po Kash, Good chat. | feel like Tom Hanks in Castaway talking to that ball. Echo echo. ...
Also please don't tell Biden I'm working on a Sunday. Lol &3 that Catholic.
He maght tell his, Whoopie Goldberg and David Boles mate, the pope |'m working on a Sunday.

Whoooooooo mamma Gods gonna be angry with me for breaking the rules on a Sunday.

Om Sun, Mar 30, 2025 at 15:33, | NG "'-_-“-‘ wrote:

Hi President Trump. ... Again

Aren't the Guardian a bunch of rotten losers!!!

hitps:/www. theguardian. com/us-news/ 2025/ mar/ 30/ trump-media-attacks

Please can your lovely press seeretary who | think 15 & super star |+ phone the editor of the Guardian and
personally tell them FROM ME to FUCK OFF!!

Karoline 15 definitely NOT a swearer so PREHAPS she can use FOXTROT OSCAR?Y

Please know Mr President that during the elections the guardian staff were also mcleded in my mails with ample

evidence™? That's why 1'm so confused about Obama's posteard giel 7 Actually | WAS WRITING AND
PROVIDING EVIDENCE TO THE MEDIA BEFORE THE FINAL HEARING OF BOTH BANK
LITIGATIONS!

Weird right ALL THIS SILENCE? Actually the Guardian have been included the whole time so | can't get my
head around whey they haven't written the whole story or are we just leaving conveniently leaving it at the
Callahan emails. Best thing [ ever did actually because every person that contacted her in connection with me
will also po in front of a jury. 57 52

At some point she 1s going to have to we it the entire story, no?? Like everyone??

| mean if vou're going to write me, like they did surely write the entire story and NOT just the one that fits o
false narrative?

S0 MR PRESIDENT IN LIGHT OF THE MEDIA AIDING AND ABETTING A PEDOPHILE RING
THAT RAPES CHILDREN AND WOMAN, EVERY SINGLE JOURNALIST THAT HAS WORKED
ANYTHING EPSTEIN RELATED MUST BE INVESTIGATED IMMEDIATELY BY PAM AND KASH
PATEL AND HELD ACCOUNTABLE.

ALL JOURNALIST LICENCES SUSPENDED WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECTI!
OR MR PRESIDENT ARE YOU GOING TO REPEATEDLY LET THE MEDLA AND JOURNALISTS

WHOM HAVE PROFITED HANDSOMELY AND MADE CAREERS OUT OF RAPE AND SEX
TRAFFICKING ¥VICTIMS CONTINUE FOR ANOTHER DECADE OR DECADES!

TELLTHE PUBLIC WHY YOU ARE HOLDING THE MEDIA ACCOUNTABLE!! OR MAYBE
POSTCARD
OBAMA GIRL EPSTEIN'S EX CAN THE PUBLIC??

hitps:fererw thesus pemedia-attacks

On Sun, Mar 30, 2025 at 12:20, || NNG<zNGEG - _ wrole:

Hi Mike and Emily, President Trump
Mike and Emily how vou guys doing? Been ages since we last spoke.

Weird right seeming as you are the number one media publication that knews 'm telling the truth about David
Boies because of your papers own experience dealing with David Bowes!

S0 1t's been very confusing to me your stlence?? 25 why so silent guys because vou do know everything that
happened between the NY Times and Boies Shiller will come out in court? Like everything!!

You know that right.

EFTA00144095



Mike and Emily your silence really baffled me until | Googled the NY'T and if it trades in the STOCK-
MARKET!!

NOW GUESS WHAT MIKE AND EMILY ...... THE NY TIMES I5 A PUBLIC COMPANY AND TRADES
OMN THE NYSE UNDER THE TICKET NUMBER NYT?

CANTHE SECURITIES EXCHANGE AND KASH PATEL INVESTIGATE MIKE BAKER, EMILY STEEL
AND THE NEW YORK TIMES IN PERVERTING THE COURSE OF JUSTICE FOR PROFIT.

SO EMILY AND MIKE BAKER WHY THE SILENCE? IS IT BECAUSE IF YOU WERITE THE TRUTH
YOUR PAPER WILL GET HAMMERED IN THE STOCKE-MARKET??

WELL THATS RIGHT UF THE SECURITIES EXCHANGES STREET AND THE FCATO
INVESTIGATE!

YOU DO KNOW THAT THE NY TIMES INVOLVEMENT WILL BE EXPOSED AND THE AMOUNT IF
FROFIT THE NYT HAS EARNED OF THE BACK OF RAPE AND SEX TRAFFICKED VICTIMS.
ALSOCAN THE MY TIMES APOLOGIES TO ITS READERS BECAUSE | DID NOT WRITE THAT OP-
ED HOW DAVID BOIES SAVED ME, STAN POTTINGER AND DAVID WROTE IT TO MAKE DAVID
HOISE YOUR CLUENT AT THE TIME LOOK GOOD,

I WANT THAT CLARIFIED IMMEDIATELY TO YOUR READERS!

PRESIDENT TRUMP PLEASE , , CAN WE HOLD THE MEDIA ACCOUNTABLE.

WHY SHOULD 1 AND THE VICTIMS SUFFER AT THE HANDS [F THE MEDIA AND SCUMBAG
JOURMNALISTSY

PRESIDENT TEUMP CAN EVERY JOURNALIST THAT HAS PEVERTED THE COURSE OF JUSTICE
LOOSE THE LICENCE WHILST THE KASH INVESTIGATIONS THEIR INVOLVEMENT.

WHY SHOULD | BE CANCELLED AND UNABLE TO EARN A LIVING WHEN THEY DO?

IM CONFUSED MAYBE LUCIA OR JULIE BROWN, or KATE BRIQUETE OR DANIEL BATES,
MAUREEM CALLAHAN ETC EXPLAIN WHY THEY GET YO WORK AND ME NOT?

I HAVE A FAMILY TO PROVIDE FOR 50 WHEN 15 THE STORY GOIMG TO BE RECTIFIED OR AM 1
JUST GOING TO CONTINUE BEING CANCELLED AND BECIME HOMELSS AGAIN?

"
"
"
P

Oin Sun, Mar 30, 2025 at 10:22, _— wrote:
Hi Mr Trump,
Mr President sorry to bother you on a Sunday but I'm always working, like vou to get to the truth.

I whole heartedly agree that European leaders are frecloaders. Thank you for having the balls to say that!!!

Aren't you tired of the US ALWAYS GETTING THE FLACK FOR TRAFFICKING CHILDREN AXND
WOMAN FOR EPSTEIN AND CO77

ME PRESIDENT PLEASE CAN YOU OHONE VICTOR ORBAN AND ASK HIM FOR ALL
INFORMATION CONCERNING TIMEA E NAGEY.

YOU SEE WHEN | HAVE A FIRST HAND WITNESS THAT SAYS JEAN LUC BRUNEL WAS THE
BIGGEST TRAFFICKER OF EUROPEAN CHILDEEN AND WOMAN TO THE UK AND EVEN NAMED
THE WOMAN “BELLA™ THE MADAM WHY HAS EUROPE OR THE UK ACKNOWLEDGED THEIR
IMVOLVEMENT IN EPSTEINS CRIMES!!

I'WAS EVEN TAKEXN TO EPSTEINS HOUSE DELIBERATELY BY FRANCE 2 JOURMNALISTS IN
PARIS. CNN WAS THERE IN PARIS WATCHING WHIST | TRIED TO BREAK HIS DOOR DIWN AND
GET INSIDE HIS HOUSE.

WHY DID THE FRENCH AUTHORITIES NEVER ARREST EPSTEIN?
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MACRON SHOULD ANSWER THIS QUESTION OR DOES HE GET OF SCOTT FREE WHISLT YOU
CLEAN UP THIS MESS YOURSELF.

FEVEN HAD A MASSIVE ALTERCATION WITH EPSTEIN HOUSE STAFF AT HIS HOUSE [N PARIS.
CNN WAS THERE!! IM SURE THE FRENCH JIOURNALISTS CAN TELL YOU WHICH CNM
REPORTERS THEY WERE.

MACRON AND THE FRENCH GOVERMENT CERTAINLY BE HELD ACCOUNTABLE!!

PRESIDEMT TRUMP TO SAY EPSTEIN DIDNT TRAFFICKING IN CANADA TOO 15 NIEVE
FRAMNELY.

SOMETHING 15 BOTHERING ME ABOUT MY INTERACTION WITH TIMEA NAGEY!

SHE SEEMED MORE BOTHERED THAT THE MEDIA WERE BEING MEANIES TO HAREY AND
MEGAN AND WANTED ONLY INFORMATION ON PRINCE ANDREW AS PER MY EMAILS [N THE
BIGGEST INTERMATIONAL SEX TRAFFICKING RING THAT SPECIALISES [N CHILDREN AND
YOUNG WORMAN.

MBMMMM SOUNDS VERY FISHY IF YOU ASK ME!! TIMEA 1S VERY VERY WELL CONNECTED AS
PER HER WEBSITE INCLUDING WITH THE UN, THE FBIETC? S0 AGAIN AM CONFUSED AS TO
WHY PRINCE ANDREW WAS HER MAIN INTEREST BECAUSE EVERYOMNE WAS BEING MEAN TO
HARRY AND MEGAN 57 5 5 5

AGAIN, PRESIDENT TRUMO REMUND ME HOW MUCH MONEY MEGAN DONATED TO ASHLEY
BIDEMT?

PLEASE SEE EMAILS. | WILL ASK HER TO EXPLAIN HERSELF TO A KASH PATEL WITH ERIN,
BREYN, MICHELLE BURFORD ETC?

SHE ALSO FREQUENTS EUROPE AND MADE AN EMERGENCY TRIP TO HUNGRY.
AGAIN 1M SURE VIETOR WONT MIND HELPING.

1M VERY MUCH LOOKING FORWARD TO HAVING MY ATTORNEY DEPOSE ALL THESE FEOPLE
ESPECIALLY TIMEA AND ERIN!

PHEW EXCITING TIMES MR PREESIDENT!

On Sun, Mar 30,2025 at 09:20, I - N -

Hi Alina, Pam and Kash Patel.
Please can you open an mvestigation in Timea E Magy.
Please see soreen shots attached.
She was introduced o me by Bryn Freedman and Enn (CLA).
This girl 15 very very bad news!!
There 15 nothing nomal about my nteraction with ber especially and believe she 15 involved.
Please can you investigate her especially after her only concern was Prince Andrew. Mo other men were of
interest to her?

Please see screen shots, Very very star

P
P
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on Fri, Mar 28, 2025 ac 06:1 7, [ DN - -

Hi Marjorie and Martha,

Bartha you are a scumbag and what makes it worse 15 that we met in person at my hotel in 8% where you
mterviewed me. | even wrote you a beautiful personal message when | gave you my book. | remember |
was as having a shitty day that day and couldnt stop crying when we met. What a chop | feel!

Youw're a cunt Martha and vou will have to explain yourself along with every other journalist in this sordid
affair.

Or did you think 1 was writing for the good of my health. ... ... All of vou also suppressed this information
during election yvear!

The suppression of Hunter Biden's laptop too from the media won't come close to the repercussions of
when all of vou are held accountable for cach of vour roles in what's happened.

The public deserve to know the truth and they certainly need to know the truth about the media’s role in
concealing Epsteins and co crimes for decades!

1 hope Eash Patel interviews each one of you because this is and always was an on going crimimnal case to
which each of vou have perverted the course of justice!

Whilst you are being interviewed and under investigation every single one of you should loese your
Journalist hicence. Or are journalists untouchable and never be held to account?

https:/wwnar danlymail.co.uk/news/article- 1454342 | MAGA-attack-doe-Majorne- Taylor-Greene-Sky-

Mews. himl

Sooweird how 'm utterly cancelled by the very media that interviewed me. Also so weird that every article
written were fact checked by therr own legal department.

Why the silence guys??

Bartha you are one of the journalists that I'm reporting including every journalist that’s been included in
this correspondence for over a year now.,

Ewvery journalist that sided and abetted this pedophile sex trafficking ring will be held accountable!

That 15 my promise to every single joumalist that has sat silent.

On Wed, Mar 26, 2025 at 13:47. [ NNNIEEEEE - - -
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Sigrid do me a favour watch Alina!

https: s comibennyiohnson status 1 904005604 | 6281 31975=46

| kmoow im my heart she 15 coming for you!!

Sigrid your sick and so 15 Dawn, Jennifer Freeman all the woman that facilitated this trafficking ring for

decades!

You Sigrid will not only return the £109% million on top of legal fees but account for every dollar you

have earned off the back of us rape vietims whilst protecting the guilty!!

You're all sick m the fucking head?!!!

On Tue, Mar 25, 2025 at 19:33, | NS -, <

More Kate Briguelet messages!

More Kate Briguelet

L e e Lo Lo e

On Tue, Mar 25, 2025 at 17:47, || NN -4_ wrote:

Please see attached just some correspondence between myself and Kate.
It involves Lucia! A book deal between Lucia and John Carolyn’s husband John.

Please can someone ask why Lucia wanted this seeret?? According to her making Carolyn's death
public put her children in danger....... rigeghti! !

Of course it was a suickde guys?? What a load of shit!!!

That girl was murdered!!!

-
-
-
-
e
e
e
L
L
L
L
wd
wd
-
-
-
-
-

e
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On Tue, Mar 25,2025 at 16:52, I - [

Hi Chris, David, Sipnd, Dawn and Kate Briquelet from the Daily Bease!!!

I would like to help vou Chis because vou are one million percent correct!!!

(i the 27th August 2019, David Boies, his cunt wife, Dawn, Sigrid, took us all to the US tennis.
was there (year she really did hide booze in her ham.._ Kate

Briguelet, Peter Coulthard and other victims.

I'm a super big Rafa fan so took a picture which shows | was in the stadium!

Mow guess who | sat next to at dinner? 77!

Well David it was Kate Briguette!! Actually we even got the taxi back with Kate Briguelet
from the Daily Beast!!!

David you should tell Chris the work you do with the Daily Beast or are you going to lie about that
too!!!

Mo worries, I'm sure Virgina, || N tc «i confirm Kate being there. Wore the brightest
orange jecket ["ve ever seen!!! Sat next to the bitch David?!!

So David are vou going to lie to Chris about vour relationship with the Daily Beast??

Please tell Chns to subpoena Kate Briguelet!?! He will get everyvthing he needs just from her.

lol another one that has o baby!! So sad! My breaks that other people children weren't pood enough
to help!t!

On Tue, Mar 25, 2025 at 16:06, _ *‘_'—* wrote:

Pam please know this, [ will never ever over my actual dead body will 1 ever ever ever ever
apologise for my words.

https:/x comielonmusk/status' 190451 24716 | 39280607 s=45

Mewver ever ever! You are more than welcome to lock me up. Go on arrest me!!!!!! Because nothing
will ever even come close to what they have put me, my family and other victims, and their
children, just asks Carolyn's children who now have no mother!!

That was NOT a sutcade fact!

So carry on working with Brad!

[ want the attorneys children to feel exactly what the attorneys have put us through!! Fair game
notY

Please |'.-|1c:|1_ ahout [ o+ i 2!l of 2 sudden every girl that ran and

facilitated Epstemn ring that still continues today a victim? 777

In that ¢a= : prossly unfair that Maxwell 1s prison and the likes u:rt”_.

ete receive millions and millions of dollars
and walk around like nothing in the world ever happened!!!

Brad your a har and again you and the other attomeys have profited hundreds and millions of
dollars off the rape and sex trafficking of children and voung woman for decades!!!
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Hiow many men have you in your legal wisdom held accountable? You know exactly who they are
and yvou have all the victims evidence and flight logs!!! They all locked into your legal contacts
thev had to sign!!

Mo tell me agam what — 15 doing with that skank Melissa Biden the very wear |
came forward!!! Also election vear | seem to remember?!!

Trump was right all along and | look forward to posteard girl and her testimony on the stand hey
Brad and David!!!

Let's see the story Kate from Daily Beast someone who works for vou personally David and the
Civardian make of !

Fun times folks! But Brad | can assure vou it's not so fun when it's vour own children.
And once again Pam 1s more than welcome to arrest me!? At least the, | will get my day in court.

Also please STOP DELETING EVIDENCE!!

P
L

L

On Tue, Mar 25, 2025 at 1140, [ N RN - -

| ALSO WANT THIS TAKEN TO THE JUDGE IN JES STALEY CASE, AND IF THE WOMAN
evPLOYEE IS [N

I'WANT IT MOTED IM A COURT OF LaW THAT EVIDENCE WAS DELETED FROM MY SYSTEMS,

WHICH ACTUALLY, IF THE FCA DID THEIR JOB PROPERLY, WOULD HAVE SOLVED THIS LONG
AGOM

AGAIN WHO 15 THE WOMAN EMPLOYEE!?? WHY WERE THE EMAILS ATTACHED DELETED
OFF MY SYSTEMIN

Sent with Proton Mail secure email.

On Tuesday, 25 March 2025 at 11:26, | N NGNGB - 2-chrensome i@ protonmail.coms wrote;
Soto the FCA!

If the employee In question 15 — you apologise o Jes Stalev!!!

As s Lam well aware of how banking works and will drag hittle CLA Erin to explain to a jury
Just efficient banking actually is and how and when flags are raised!

YOU AS AFINANCIAL REGULATOR LET US DOWN!
NOW DO YOUR FUCKING JOB!

TWANT ANDREW RALPH AND SONNY SCHNIEDER INVESTIGATED FOR THEIR
INVOLVEMENT TOOO!!

On Tue, Mar 25, 2025 ac 11:17, || | | | ——_—_ _-,- wrote:

Please can someone pass this to Sergey Brin!! | found my rapist!! lol wasn't that hard.
Please can vou tell him he gets to rape Signd's girls, Brads bovs, James children.
He was on the 1sland with us. You know this Brad, Signd and co!!

You've had ample testimony and vou represent my witnesses. You know exactly what Sergey
Brin 15 mmto!!

SO PLEASE CAN SOMEONE PASS THIS BRILLIANT EXCITING MNEWS TO SERGEY
SOHE CAN HOOK A SISTER UP AND RAPE THE ATTORMEYS KIDS OR 15 HE STILL
DOING CHILDREN FROM BROKEN HOMES LIVING [N POVERTY?
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SOTELL ME AGAUN WHY YOUR CHILDREN ARE IMMUNE AND OTHER NOT
SIGRID!

YOUVE CERTAIMLY HURT ME WHICH IN TURNS EFFECTS MY LITTLE BOY!!!
HELL JULIETTE EVEB MADE SURE SHE WAS ON THE PHONE WHILST 1 WAS [N

LABOUR! ANOTHER PRECIOUS LIFE MOMENT RUINED BECAUSE YOLU JUST
CANT KEEP AWAY!!

Om Tue, Mar 25, 2025 at 11:03, _"_ wrote:

Brad,

Cpage=
Here is Britney with _!.r You are her attorney!!

No wonder yvou deleted the files regarding Matalia my recrutter because in them she
mentions her and Jennifer hiving together!!

So remind me again why you and the attorneys gone to the lengths and utter cruelty o
silence me from the very people that yvou have made millions trving to “hold sccountable !

As mv ex attorney who represented me 1 think we all deserve an answer surely?? Actually
I'm ordenng vou to give a fucking answer Brad!!

How many millions has Jennifer received from the vichm compensation fund Brad???

1 presume vou are also NATALY A Malavsians attorney too?

On Tue, Mar 25, 2025 at 08:19, _ < sprahransome protonmail.com®> wrote:

Brad, one of the best things the mother of your children, your ex-wife, did was fuck your best
friend and leave youwr somy ass. High five to harll!

I look forward fo youwr sons finding out who their father is, Brad. The same goes for Sigrid's
girls. On what planst did you think any of this was okay?

The fact that Sigrid has girls scares the shit out of me!!

So, you know how you've gone out of your way to destroy any normality, happiness, or

peaceful family lifa? You do realise that this has greatly affected my family and my 8-month-old

son. Well, | look forward to getting the mother of your children on the stand, Brad. I'm sure she
has a lot to say. Very important witness in my case against you!

My family are amped to take the stand. Remember how you wsed my own family against ma?

WHO ARE THE LITIGATING ATTORMEYS OM A CLASS ACTION THAT MO WICTIM KMNEW
ABOUT AGAINST THE LUSVI?

OR BRAD, AM | NOT AVICTIM ANYMORE BECAUSE YOU COULD NOT COMTROL ME,
AMND | REFUSED POINT BLANK TO PLAY YOUR EULL SHIT GAMES!

BRAD HOW MANY MILLIONS HAVE YO MADE??

| ATTACHED THE EMaILS Frox [HNNGGEEEEE
BRAD, ARE YOU STILL _AMAIN EFSTEIN EMPLOYEE AND

ATTORMEY?

WHERE ARE ALL MY _ EMAILS ERAD?? AGAIN WHY ARE MY
FOLDERS EMPTY1I!I

Sent with Proton Mail secure email.

O Sunday, 9 March 2025 at 18:01, _ <sarahransomeia protonmail .com=
wrote:
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As | said | watched vour meeting!! It was brilliant 52

PRESIDENT TRUMP AND JD WVANCE YOU ARE LEGENDS AND HISTORY WILL

TREATYOUWELL! £ 2 2

On Sun, Mar 9, 2025 ar 08:5 1, [ a_ wrote:

Good Morning Kash

| hope you're having a good sleep.

https-Swww.dailymail.co.uk/news/aricle- 14478265 Wall-Street-Journal-Donald-

Trump-sue-illes

Please can you investigate RUPURT and his son LACHLANS ROLE IN PEVERTING
THE COURSE OF JUSTICE IN ONE OF THE BIGGEST PEDOPHILE SEX
TRAFFICKING RING.

| KNOW FIRST HAND AND THE JEAN LUC BRUNEL WAS THE BIGGEST
DISTRIBUTOR OF EASTERN EUROPEAN GIRLS SOLD IN TO SEX
TRAFFICKING TO WORK IN THE ESCORTING INDUSTRY IN THE Uk. 1 EVEN
KMOW TOWHOM! BELLA BEACUSE | MET HER IN MORTH LOMDOMN!!

| HAVE ZERO FEAR IF YOUR JUDGEMENT AND ZERO TOLERANCE!

IVE ALWAYS BEEN VERY HONEST AND OPEN ABOUT MY PAST AMD IN NO
WAY @ DOES THAT JUSTIFY BEING RAPED AND TRAFFICKED BY EPSTEIN
AND OO, WHAT ADAM CASTELLANI DID OR THE HORRIFIC ABUSE
SUFFERED AT THE HANDS OF THE ATTORNEYS! BUT THAT CAN BE
HASHED OUT IN A COURT OF LAW NOT IN EMAILS TO SPACE WHERE NO
ONE READS!

DAVID YOU MUST KNOW EVERY SINGLE PERSON WHO | HAVE MET IN THE
LAST B YEARS IS GOING TO BE DRAGGED ON THE STAXND. WHY BECALSE
ASYOU KNOW THAT 15 MY LEGAL RIGHT TO DO 501!

DAVIDWHY DID YOU NEVER HOLD EDUD BARAK ACCOUNTABLE??

hittps-x comysuppressednws status/ | BOR2 14501041 709327 7s=46

| ]
I".l

YOU AND STAN N0 SREAL REGULARLY WHILST YOU WERE
REPRESENTING AND MYSELF!!! WHAT WERE THOSE TRIPS

FOR!

STAN TOLD ME AND WANTED TO COME STRAIGHT FROM ISEEAL TO SPAIN
ONCE. I'T WAS AT THE STAGE WHERE STAN WAS TRYING EVERYTHING HE
COULD TO GET INTO MY ENICKERS. | TOLD BRAD ABOUT IT AND HE
DIDNT KNOW ABOUT STAN's TRIP! NOW DONT YOU LIE BRAD!! YO WILL
REMEMBER THAT WELL AMOUNST EVERYTHING ELSE YOU HAVE DONE
TO ME!

PETER WILL TELL YOU, MY MOM, AND MANY MANY MORE PEOPLE DAVID
BOLES!N

SO RUPURT YOUR OLD AND MORE THEN LIKELY GOING TO DIE SCOM TOO,
JUST LIKE THE POPE.

PLEASE CAN YOU NOT DIE RUPURT BEFOREI DESTROY YOU FOR YOU TOO
HAYVE MET YOUR MATCH AND YOU ARE GOING TO BE HELD
ACCOUNTABLE MY FRIEND.

YOU CAN DIE AFTER THAT BECALUSE | WANT YOU TO DIE KENOWING THAT
EVERY SORDED THING YOU HAVE DONE IN YOUR LIFE WILL BE OUT
THERE. YOUR LEGACY DEAD FOR THE TRUTH WILL SET YOU FREE
EUPLET!

INCIDENTALLY THAT WHOLE ELLZABETH HOMLES CASE SHOULD HAVE
BEEN THROWN OUT TO

EFTA00144103



WHY WAS DAVID BOIES NOT HELD ACCOUNTABLE FOR INCE AGAIN
HAVING A CONFLICT OF INTERESTY

YOU CANT HOLD ELIZABETH HOMLES ACCOUNTABLE ON BEHALF OF A
PEOPLE WHOD ARE BREAKING THE LAW HIMSELF.

DAVIDIT SEEMS TO ME THAT YOUR WHOLE LEGAL CAREER HAS BEEM
ONE BIG LIE. BECAUSE THE ONLY REASON YOU HAVE THE WEALTH YOU
DOS BY BEEAKING THE LAW AND FOR DECADES!!

KASH PATEL | WOULD LIKE TO REPORT EUPURT AND LOCHLAN FOR
INWVESTIGATION!!

I ALSD BELIEVE RUPURT YOU LIKE YOUR MATE DAVID BOIES PROFITED
OFF THE EPSTEIN WICTIMS BY DOING BACK ROOM DEALS WITH THE
PERPETRATORS AND KEEPING THEIR NAMES OUT THE MEDIA!

KASH PLEASE CANYOU GET A WARRANT 50 Y0OU CAN CHECK ALL THEIR
FINANCIALS!

LOL MO DOUBT THEY ALL JP MORGAN CLIENTS!

On Fri, Mar 7. 2025 at 08:52, —f-_:.«

wrote:
DAVID,

THE FACT THAT EVIDEMCE HAS BEEM DELETED OFF MY APPLE AND IPAD S8YS
EVERYTHIMG, DOESM'T IT?

SEE SCREEM SHOTS ATTCAHED.

DAVID ¥OU AND ¥YOU AMD YOUR PUMK ASS LITTLE FRIEMDS DAYS ARE
MUMBERED.

IN YOUR MIND, BECAUSE ¥OU THINK ¥OU ARE AN ATTOMERY, YOU ARE
SOMEHOW EXEMPT FROM THE LAW??

YO BEING AN ATTORMEY MAKES Y0U EVEN MORE SPECIALIZED AT BREAKIMNG
THE LAW AMD ROT GETTING CAUGHT, OFPOSED TO PROTECTING THE LAW.
DOM'T FORGET THE LIKES OF GARY MOLHOTRA, PETER LAMBRAKIS, ETC., ARE
ALSD ATTOMERY'S. INCIDENTALLY, DAVID, WHY WERE THOSE TWO NEVER
DEFOSED IN MY LITIGATION?

PRESIDEMT TRUMF, ALINA AND KASH, AFTER | GET THIS WEDDING STUFF OUT
OF THE WAY, | WILL SEMD MY APFLE MAC AMD IPAD WITH ALL MY PASEWORDS
FOR EVERYTHING, IMCLUDIMG EMAIL, ETC.

| ALED HAVE ANOTHER LAPTOR, WHICH DAVID, SIGRID, AND BRAD TOOK WHEM |
FIRET CAME FORWARD, WHICH | CAN'T GET INTC.

| MEED TO KMNOW WHERE MUST | SEMD ALL MY DEVICES?

ALINA MUST | SEMD ALL DEVICES TO YOUR LAW FIRM SIGNED POST OR THE
WHITE HOUSE?

| TRUST ¥OU THAT MUCH, AND THIS WAS NEVER ABOUT ME. PLEASE CAM YOU
USE WHATEVER TECHNOLOGY YOU HAVE TO RETRIEVE ALL CLD EMAILS, FILES
ETC.

I'D LIKE T LET YOU KMOW THAT YOU WILL FIND ALL THE ANSWERS YOU MEED
TO MANY QUESTIONS. KASH FIND OUT WHO HAS DELETED EVEIDEMCE.

AGAIM, | AM NOT THE OMLY EPSTEIN VICTIM WHO HAS HAD FILES DELETED, AS
PER JEMMIFER FROM MERSOMN LAWS COMWVERSATIOMN.

LUCKILY, | HAVE ORIGIMALS. YIFPEEN AMD S0 50 50 S0 MANY WITNESSES.
WOWEEEN!

S0, IKNOW ¥OU DOM'T READ MY EMAILS, ALINA, BECAUSE WE HAVE MEVER
SPOKEM. IF | DONT HEAR FROM YOU, | WILL SEMD EVERYTHIMG TO Y OUR OLD
LAW FIRM AND WILL PRMATELY EMAIL Y OLU THE TRACKING MUMEER ETC.

DAVID YOU FUCKED WITH THE WROMNG GIRL MY FRIEND. EFSTEIN KNEW THAT
TOON

A5K I EFETEIMN KEPT OM SAYING | WAS TROUBLE... TROUBLE FROM
WHOM, THOUGH? THAT IS THE QUESTION.
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DONT WORRY WHEN SHE TAKES THE STAMD. IT'S OME OF THE MANY
QuESTIONS 'l BE ASKING DEAR [ 25 7O WHAT EXACTLY EPSTEIN SAID
TO

| KHOW. ..

EPSTEIMN SAID MANY THINGS, AS YOU KNOW, DAVID.

ALIMA, PLEASE LET ME KNOW WHERE TO SEMD MY DEVICES. THEY ARE
EXPEMSIVE AND CLASSIFIED MATERIAL OM THEM , 50 AN ADDRESS WOULD BE
VERY HELPFUL.

THAMNKS ALIMNA.

On Tue, Feb 252025 at 12:46. [ T

write:

Cyril where are all the white South Africans in the wonderful inclusive clip 1 want
every one to watch!!

gl 98w o amp

President Trump, President Putin And President Metenvahu please my darlings
wiotld vou care to join me on a tnp to South Africa? | want to go home!

F¥1 The NETHERLANDS 15 MY HIME TOO S0 DICK DONT GET ANY
FUNNY IDEAS!

Senously it be fun. I'm actually very boring n real life. .1 do sctually have a whaole
other life away from this Epstein saga AND WOULD VERY MUCH FOR YOU TO

MEET THE REAL SARAH {the one who 15 loving, doesn't swear, about to become
a wife and a mother who puts other people including starters before niyself.

Please o | have so much beauty to show you.
Cwvnil vou racist cunt attached 15 a picture of Pam and myself.
Mo who trafficked whom??

Cwril 15 Pam miore South African than me because she s black? [ WANT YOU TO
ANSWER THAT QUESTION!?

Even though SHE HELPED TEAFFIC ME DN | STILL HAVE TO BEMD THE
KMEE CYRLL OPHEA, GAYLE KING AND MICHELE BURFORD?? HEY
BITCHES!!

[ WANT ALL OF YOU INVESTIGATED AND STEVE AND MICHELE YOU
ALING WITH JUDTH CURE FROM HARPER COLLINS - YOU ALL ARE
FUCKED BECAUSE JUDITH I AM REPORTING YOU ALLY

=
=
=
5
5
=
75

[
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P

On Tue, Feb 25, 2025 at 16:26, | NN f.-._}

wrode:
President Trump,
Please can vou assist with the FCA and the SECURITY EXCHANGE
COMMISSION ON ANY FINANCIAL ACTIVITY BETWEEN THE BANED
DEFENDANTS CYRIL RAMAPOSA AND THE ANC | ZYLENSKI, MACRON
AND THE BRITISH GOVERNMENT.
CYRIL EPSTEIN WAS TRAFFICKEING OUT [F SOUTH AFRICA!
FACT!
CYRIL HIW MANY GIELS (ALL WHITE ) HAVE BEEN TRAFFICKED OUT
OF SOUTH AFRICA IN THE PROMISE OF THINGS LIKE MIDELULUNG
CINTACTS ABROAD.
ITS IN LESLEY GROFFS EMAILS TO ME!N
PRESIDENT TRUMP AND ME PUTIN OLEASE LIOK AFTER MY FAMILY.
I WILL BIT LIVE IN FEAR ANYMORE!!

PRESIDENT TEUMP PLEASE CAN YIU SEND KASH AND THE FBI AND
EAID ALL THE MODELLING AGENCIES [N SOUTH AFRICA!

FUCK YOU CYRIL YOU RACIST PIG! YOU ARE THE RACIST PIG NOT
s

HOW MANY GIRLS HAVE BEEM TRAFFICKED OUT OF SOUTH AFRICA?Y

FLEASE PRESIDENT TRUMP AND PUTIN CAN YOU WORK TOGETHER!
FUCK YOU ZELENZEY YOU PUNK! | SEE YOU!! YOU CANNOT HIDE!
CAN THE FCAAND SECURITY EXCHANGE INVESTIGATE ALL
PAYMENTS AND ALUDIT THE SHIT OUT OF THE CLINTON FOUNDATION
AND EVERY SIGNLE THING THEY HAVE DONE IN MY HOME SOUTH
AFRICAN

IWANT TO BKNOW EXACTLY WHAT THE CLINTONS WERE DOING AND
ARE STILL DOIMNG NOW!!

SOCYRIL WHY DO YOU WANT TO TALK TO
EYLENSELALL OF A SUDDEN HEY!!

AND I HOPE TYE BIBSTER (NETANYAHLY 1S GETTING IN ON ALL THIS!
SO PERHAPS WE CAN FILE AND GET AN INTERNATIONAL WARRANT
OF ARREST FOR MACRON, CYRIL, ZYLSENKSI, RISHI SUNAK AND
KEIR STARMER FIR AEX TRAFFICKING TOUNG WIMAN AND
CHILDREN!

PLEASE CAN SOMEONE ADD CYRIL TO THIS PICTURE ATTACHED?!
ALLIN BED TOGETHER LIKE ONE SICK TRAFFICKING FAMILY!!

YOU ALL MAKE ME SICK!

L

On Tue, Feb 25, 2025 at 15:17, | A RRNRNNR F 222222 0=

wrote:

F¥'l, please see attachment below!!
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wrote:

On Tue, Feb 25, 2025 at 14:45, | NN -

I WANT TO MAKE IT KMOWMN THAT DAVID SEEMS OM MY LAF. TOP THE
FICTURES OF MY SUICIDE OMN 081072018 THAT YOU ARE RESPOMSIBLE
FOR HAVE BEEN DELETED AND ENCRYPTED!

WELL FUCK ¥OU, DAYVID AND SIGRID. THE PICTURES ARE ON MY PHOME,
AMD KASH BETTER LOOK AT MY LAPTOF AND TELL ME WHY EVIDENCE LIKE
THESE PHOTOS KEEP OM DISAPPEARINGH!

YO ARE RESPOMSIELE! YOU DID THISIH SO ATTACHED ARE THE PHOTOS
I WANT USED TO ARREST ¥OU DAVID, SIGRID, BRAD (STANS DEAD, THAMK
GOD!) JAMES MARSH, JENKIFER FREEMAM ETC!

Sent with Proton Mail secure email.

2o o5 I

wrote:
TO THE FCA,

| PRESUME ¥OU HAVE ALREADY BEEM IN CONTACT WITH SENATOR
MARSHA BLACKBURN!

PLEASE MOTE TO THE FCAAMD THE SECURITIES COMMISSION.

PLEASE CAN YOU CALL MARSH BLACKBURM IMMEDIATELYY IF YOU HAVE
MOT BEEN WORKING WITH HER, | ASK WHY MOT!!

ALIMA, | HAVE SENT YOU AMPLE EVIDEMCE: PLEASE CAM ¥OU ERIEF THE
COMMISSIONERS 50 THEY ARE UP TO SPEED?

MO TRIAL IS TO PROCEED WITH EVERY SIMGLE PERSON | HAVE NAMED
AS WITHESS!

MO WAY |5 THERE GOIMG TO BE YET AMOTHER MISCARRIAGE OF
JUSTICE, AND | ACCUSE YOU, DAVID AND SIGRID BRAD AND CO, OF
USIMG THE EPSTEIN VICTIMS AS POLITICAL PAWNS AND PROFITING OFF
usn

HOW MAMY HUMDREDS OF MILLIONE HAVE ALL YOU ATOMERMEY'S
MADENN

Sant with Proton Mail secure email.

On Tuesday, 25 February 2025 at 14:13, || NN

wrote:

CAVID, SIGRID, MACRON, ANNE CLAIRE
WHO IS RICHARD LEVITT?
PLEASE FIND ATTACHED MORE VOICE RECORDINGS!!

PLEASE CAMN HASH PATRL, THE FCAAND THE SECURITIES EXCHAMNGE
COMMISION FIND OUT FROM ANNE CLAIR LEJEUMEAC, THE LEAD
PROSECUTOR PLEASE FORWARD THAT EMAIL FROM RICHARD LEVITT,
AND | HOFPE FOR YOUR SAKE YOU DID NOT DELETE IT BECAUSE AMME
YOU WILL BE IN HUGE TROUBLE!

PLEASE FIND ATTCHED THE FRENCHE JOURNALIST CALL REGARDING

RICHARD LEVITT. MACRON DO ¥YOU HAVE ANY IDEA HOW MUCH
TROUBLE YOU ARE [MY

EFTA00144107



Omn Tue, Feb 25, 2025 ot 15:43, | NG -

mote:

HELLO ZYLENSEL J0E BIDEN, PUTIN, TRUMP, MACRON, KEIR,
RISHL, BORIS AND DAVID BOIES AND CYRIL.

YOU KNOW GOD MADE WOMAN FOR A REASON. PLEASE SEE
THE ATTACHED VOICE RECORDING OF ANOTHER ROTTEN
ATTORMEY, JENNIFER, WHO CONFIEMS 1 AM NOT THE ONLY
VICTIM WHO IS HAVING EVIDENCE DELETED AND TAMPERED
WITH!

I'WANT TO KNOW WHO TRIED TO EURM MY FATHER'S HOUSE DOWHN
TO SILEMCE MEN

ONE OF THE REASONS GOD MADE WOMAN 1S TO STOP @ YOUR
MALE TESTOSTEROME BULLSHIT AND RESTORE ORDER!

CAM THE FCA, SECURITY, AND EXCHANGE COMMISS10M
INVESTIGATE MACRON, ZYLENSEL JOE BIDEN, DAVID BOIES,
ETC. IMMEDIATELY'?

hitpscfwwny, dailymail.co uknewsiaricle-12 542805 Yolodymyr-Zelenskyy-
secret-NYC-meeting-JPMorgan-Google-Blackstons. himl

ZYLENSKI, IN LIGHT OF THE TRAFFICKING THAT
IS OCCURRING IN UKRAINE, SET UP BY JEAN
LUC BERUNEL, | WANT ALL YOUR ASSEST
INVESTIGATED AT JP MORGAN!!!

ZYLENSK] WHAT IS THIS http-/fwwnw. imotheragency.com/models!.

ONE MOTHER MODELLING AGENCY.

I AM VERY AWARE HOW LUCRATIVE TRAFFICKING I5, JUST ASK JAMIE
DEMONI

WE ALL KNOW WHAT AND WHO IS INVOLVED, AND | WOLLD
LIKE YOU, DAVID, TO EXPLAIN WHY YOU AND THE ATTORMEY S
ADVERTED IN BOTH RUSSIA AND UKRAINE FOR VICTIMS TO
COME FORWARD!

LET ME EXFLAIN SOMETHING TO ALL OF YOU. EPSTEIN DOESN'T WIN! |
(n]wl]

DAYID BOIES, HUNTER BIDEN WORKED FOR YOU DOING WHAT
EXACTLY?1! WHAT THE FUCK DID THAT ISGUSTING RETROBAIT DO
FOR ¥OU, DAVID. HE EARMED QUITE A HANDSOME SUM FROM BOIES
SHILLER, DOING WHAT EXACTLY!!

DAVID, | WANT EVERY SINGLE LITTLE INVESTMENT AND BUSINESS
DEAL ¥OU DID IN POLAND, UKARAIM AND ELSEWHERE
INVESTIGATED!

HOW, WHY DID YOU ADVERTISE FOR UKRAIMIAN AND RUSSIAN
VICTIMS? S0 LET ME GET THIS RIGHT: YOUR ATTORMEYS STEAL
FROM THE VICTIMS, AND HOW MUCH COMPENSATION WERE BOTH
THE UKRAINIAN AND RUSSIAN VICTIMS AWARDED!!!! T5K WHILST YOU
BASTARD ATTORNEYS STEAL 109 MILLION!!

YO, DAVID, YOU MATEY, | FUCKING HOPE AND PRAY YO GET WHAT
IS5 COMING TO YOuUn

YWHO 15 RESPOMSIBLE FOR THE SUICIDE ATTEMPT IM MAS DE BONDIA
VWHEM 1 WAS IM HIDING??? ¥YOU ARE, AND | HOPE ¥OU GET

CHARGED FOR PREMEDITATED MURDER. YO KNEW | WAS
WVULMERAEBLE! EVERYTHIMNG ¥ OU DID WAS DESIGNED TO HURT ME!

VYWHAT DID ¥OU DO TO STEFAN BLOOM, DAVID, AND SIGRID? WELL,
CYRIL, WE ARE RACKIMG UF QUITE A GROUP OF SOUTH AFRICANS TO
TESTIFY. AREN'T WE CYRIL!

YOU MEVER TOLD ME WHAT WAS IN STEFAN BLOOMS REFORT, DAMID
AND ZIGRID. | WANT TO SEE WHAT MY THERARIST WROTE TC YOU.
EVERY SINGLE THIMG ¥OU DID WAS TO HARM ME, INCLUDIMG
SABOTAGIMG MY THERAPY AMD LY ING. Y OU DO KMOW THAT EVERY
SINGLE PERSON |5 GOIMNG TO HAVE THEIR FINANCIALS LOOKED AT,
RIGHT? FIMAMCIAL IMCEMTIVES OVER INTEGRITY HEY DAWID!

DAVID, MACROM AND SIGRID, WHOD IS RICHARD LEVITT, THE ATTORMEY
| HAVE MEVER SPOKEMN TO, WHO WROTE ON MY BEHALF TO ANNE
TELLING HER I'M NOT TC TESTIFY IN THE JEAMN LUC ERUNEL TRAIL IN
FRAMCE?
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SIGRID, PRECISELY HOW MANY TRIPS, MY DEAR, DID ¥ 0L MAKE TO
FRAMCE?

DAVID, MACROM AND SIGRID, WHOD IS RICHARD LEVITYT?
MR TRUMP AND PUTIM, EFSTEIN ALWAYS SAID HE WOULD HURT MY
FAMILY. DAVID, YO CAME CLOSE TO MY FAMILY AS PER THIS EMAIL,

DIDNT YOU! PLEASE MY | ASK YOU TO PROTECT THEM, MR PUTIN
AND TRUMP. PLEASEN

On Tue, Feb 25, 2025 at 05:27, || R GG -

Please can you two refrain from sucking each others dick publicly!
Surely you can do that in private! Hey Elon and Jamie.

Jamie Demon JP Morgan deleted all of Adam and your emails. That's s
illegzal!

Jamie Demon you're a fucking monster! That whole htigation 1s bull
shat!

Where are the other 200 Epstem victims!!

S0 Elon whilst Trump and Kash Patel they are gomng to hold the Epstein

ring accountable that would mean being inclusive of Jamie Demon and JP

Muorgan.

S0 vou sucking Demons dick publicly 15 saying something completely
different to what has been promised by Trump and his team to not only
myself and the other Epstein vietims but to the world about
accountability.

Elon you and Sergey were both subpoenad in that hitigation.

Sergey and Anne Wijiki were in Jeffereys 1sland just after new years in
2007,

. Simon, [eor, Maxwell, Miles and Cathy Alexander,
are all witnesses because they were all there.
I have the orginal disk that Jean LUC Brunel gave me all time stamped.
He also gave a disk 1(:-:m:| -

DAVID BOIES, SIGRID AND BRAD YOU KNOW ALL OF THIS S0
WHATS GOING O

ANDAS TAM PART OF THE CLASS | SUGGEST YOU START
ANSWERING SOME SERIOUS QUESTIONS DAVID BOIES
BECAUSE NOT ONLY DID YOU GET YOUR LEGAL FEES PAID
YOU AND THE OTHER ATTORNEYS PROFITED S1004 MILLIOMN
WHICH WAS FOR THE US THE VICTIMS!

ASYOU WERE MY ATTORNEY | DEMAND YOU ANSWER FOR
YOURSELF!

COME ON DAVID HEY BIG BOY, YOU CAN DISCREDIT ME
PRIVATLY!

GROW A FUCKING PAIR OF BALLS AND YOU WRITE AN OF ED
LIKE STAN WROTE ON MY BEHLAF ON HOW YOU SAVED ME
TOHELP YOUR IMADGE WHEN THE HARVEY WEINSTEIN
STUFF CAME QUT!
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SO DAVID HOW EXACTLY DIS YOU SAVE ME THEN?? AND YOLU
SAY WHAT YOU NEED TO SAY BUT PUBLICALLY YOU FUCKING
COWARD!

WHAT EXACTLY DID YOU LEGALLY DO ON MY BEHALF OVER
THE MANY YEARS OF REPRESENTATION OTHER THEN PEVERT
THE COURSE IF JUSTICE AND SILEXCE ME!N

ALSO DAVID WHAT COMMON INTERESTS COULD YOU AND
POPE FRANCES HAVE OTHER THEN DMOING THE SAME THING
YOU HAVE DONE TO THE CATHOLIC VICTIMS LIKE THE
EPSTEIN WVICTIMS LIKE THE META VICTIMS!

SO BESTYOU GET TALKING DEABLOUS BOIES!

HAND OVER ALL MY LITIGATION DOCUMENTS!!

Om Mon, Feb 24 2025 at 13:27 <
wroke:

MNOT ONLY HAVE Y'OU DELETED EVIDEMCE, DAVID SIGRID WHY 15
THE REST OF MY EMAILS ETC ALL EMCRYFTED WITH THIS WEIRD
CODE STUFF?

HOW DO YOU HAVE ACCESS TO MY DATAAND DEVICES?T?

ATTACHED ARE LESLEY GROFFS EMAILS, WHO AGAIM SHOULD BE
TESTIFYING! AND AS PER BRADS EMAIL, | GOT "THE HIGHEST
SETTLEMEMT" ... WHAT ALOAD OF SHIT....... S0, ANY OF ¥OU EVER
EVER EVER SAY | &AM NOT CREDIBLE, ESPECIALLY Y OLU, DAVID,
SIGRID AND CO |, YOU ARE FINISHED, FINITC, CAPUT, ZIPPO'D OUT
OF HERE!

YWHY? BECAUSE YOU ARE THE VERY LAWYERS THAT
REPRESEMTED ME IM MY OWRIN LITIGATION DIPSHITS!I IF ¥OU DIDN'T
BELIEVE ME YOUWOULD HAVE GOME TO THE LENGTHS TO SILENCE
ME BECALUSE YOU KMOW DAMN WELL 1'WAS MOT MEDICALLY FIT TO
SIGM THAT AGREEMENT!!

MO, WHY WAS | MOT MEDICALLY FIT TO SIGM MY SETTLEMEMNT
AGREEMENT AFTER TWO YEARS OF ¥OUR MIND GAMES AND
PEYCHOLOGICAL ABUSE GUYSY WHY DaVID? SIGRID?

Sant with Proton Mail secure email.

On Monday, 24 February 2025 at 13:06, || [ NNEEEEE
I, vt

SIGRID, DAVID, BRAD, BRITKREY, PALUL CASSELL, JAMES MARSH,
JEMMIFER FREEMAN, | PRSUME ¥OU HAVE MOT BEEM INVOLVED
IN THIS LITIGATION.

IF ¥ 0L HAWVE AND HAVE SAID OME BAD THING ABOUT ME TO ANY
SINGLE HUMAN BEIMG, I WANT YOU TO KNOW YOU ALL ARE
STUFFEDIN

BRADS WORDS EXACTLY - PLEASE SEE EMAILS ATTACHED!

S0 DAVID, SIGRID AMD BRAD AND CO, HOW CAN YOU DISCREDIT
ME?? ¥0OU ARE THE VERY LAWYERS THAT REFRESTED ME ¥OU
ARSHOLES!

"As | have explained in the past, and presumably Sigrid has as well, you
received one of the highest settlements against leffrey Epstein in the past.”

I 1A UST BE AOWITHESS!

Sent with Proton Mail secure email.
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Om Monday, 24 February 2025 at 0225, | EKEGTGTzN

President Trump,

Very rarely have | felt anger like this. Please can yvou help me gather
a group of attomeyvs to take Cyril and the ANC to court!!

Cyril who i_ Hovar did _ buy her house

in Hout Bay so gquickly and efficiently.
When you r'md.mk her where she spent Christmas Day 20067

Well she spent it with me in Jeffervs apartment where | cooked her
and an Egsterp Furopean friend of her roast chicken. The same
bunlding wis [iving in and the same buildimg 1 think
Wik in Elhi und | were both picked up together as per

email! Ask Pam about Adam!

You see not only did Juliet Bryant recerve $125 k more in the
settlement which( MMl 8 - sdministrator came up with and then
the judge signed off on she bought a house (baring in mind we have
been “soul sister” for five vears and never knew a thing about the
house until she bought it and moved like in one month of recelving
her settlement. She then after 5 vears discredits me publicly after
getting a big pack more in her settlement and a house at literally
lightning speed and mentions it to Signd, | have the email but she
told me she wasn't speaking to Sigrid.

Mow my brother and [ got together and purchased a house for my
mum so ["ve just gone through the purchasing process of a property
for the first time.

Cyril how did Jutlette buy the house i Hout Bay so quickly? She
even mentioned it in an ematl to Sigrid (the lawver she stopped
speaking too??).

Signd didn't you guys make a rip to South Afnca | remember 7

Perhaps Kash can find out! | remember all you attorneys went to an
Adrica together for a “holiday™!

Where 15 Pam!! | hope vou Sigrid and David lerally bum in hell.
Like | would not piss on you if you were on fire!

You were my attormeys and vou ALL SHOULD BE ARRESTED
FOR CONTEMPT OF COURT!

AS FOR JUDGE RACOFF HE HAS SOME SERIOUS
EXPLAINING TO DO

PLEASE CAN THE FCAAND THE JUDGE READ THE
TRANSCRIPTS OF THE FINAL HEARING IN THE JP
MORGAN LITIGATION!

NOW WHERE 15 ADAM!

On Sun, Feb 23, 2025 at 0945, | NGNG_GG -

Wrode:

Please find attached photos.
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wrote:

Please find attached ALL ORIGINAL PHOTOS OF ADAM
CASTELLAMNI, LESLIE BEMZIES, GARY MOLHOTRA, PETER
LAMBRACIS, AND CYRIL YOU NAUGHTY NAUGHTY SOUND OF
GUM MAN, WHO ELSE DO YOU SEE IM THESE PHOTOS CYRL?
WELL. IN THE PHOTO, ¥OU WILL SEE TWO SOUTH AFRICANS.
OME WHITE AND ONE BLACK. MMMMM, | GUESS TO YOLU,
CYRIL, ONLYI = SCOUTH AFRICAMNT??

WHICH COLOUR DO YOU THINK HELPED TRAFFICK THE
OTHER AND CYRIL? WHERE 15 PAM ... SHE WAS NAMED AS
AWITMESS IN MY CASE AS PER HER REFERENCE TO A
COURT ORDER FROM COURT DOCUMENTS!

PLEASE SEE SCREEN SHOTS. HER EARLY EMAILS HAVE ALSO
BEEM DELETED OF THAT EMAIL FROM 20082007 AMD
OMWARDS!

Kash please can vou make sure Sergey Brin in no way & deletes
or tampers with any evidence.

Kash you must take my lap top too because vou will find that all
photos of Adam Castellam have been deleted from my files.

[he photo file empty. | have repeatedly said that evidence was
being deleted off my apple devices as it happens.
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| have the original photos so jokes on you because 1l be
resending AGAIN ALL THE PHOTOGRAPHIC EVIDENCE!

FASH, ISN'TIT HIGHLY ILLEGAL TO DELETE EVIDENCE
OFF ANOTHER PERSON'S DEVICEST?

JEMMIFER FROM MERSON LAW CONFIRMED THAT [ AM
MOT THE OXLY WVICTIM THAT HAS HAD EVIDENCE
DELTED. YOU ALL GOT THE VOICE RECORDING!

S0 KEIR, ARE YOU RESPONSIBLE FOR DELETING
ADAMS PHOTOS? SOMEONE 15811 ARE YOU GOING TO
SEND THE THOUGHT POLICE AROUND KEIR!!?

GO0 BECALSE | HAVE LOTS OF THOUGHTS ON MANY
DIFFERENT TOPICS, AND YOU ARE ONE OF THEM!!
WHERE ARE THESE NAUGHTY THOUGHT POLICE
OFFICERS KEIR? I WANT ONE! OR 1 COULD JUST LET
THE FCAFCC AND KASH DO THERE 108, S0 AWESOME
HE GOT THE JOB.

YOU TELL ME, KEIR, WHEN CAN 1 EXPECT A CALL T
MAKE AVICTIM STATEMENT, CONSIDERING |
RELINGQUISHED MY BRITISH CITIZENSHIP BECAUSE OF
THE LIKES OF yOL!!

NOT ONE ADAM PHOTO ON MY LAPTOP! NOT ONE!

O, AND KEIR, | ENOW WHAT HAPPENS TO THE UK IN A
DECADE. ANDYOU'RE FUCKED!

Wrode:

On Sun, Feb 23, 2025 at 07:53, | G -

Hello Keir Starmer.

[ want you to arrest me or at least send the police round from the
UK becawse vou are CUNT.

bt e _'}, ; . | i
knock-Thought-Police-thousands-criminal s-uninvestigated-
;I.t.l-]i res :,]]_" ;e i e _Farel LTL 1Y, B
Labour-councillors-centre-Hope-Die-Whats A pp-scandal -
exposed-MoS. himl

Why are vou a cunt KEIR and RISHI and PETER
MANDELSON because vou have all profited on the rape and
sex trafficking of children and voung woman.

[ ALSO ENOW BACK DOOR DEALS HAVE BEEN DONE
REGARDS TO ME.

Please do send the police because for almost a decade ['ve tried
to give you my statement!

. ! N T 240801 .
knock-Thought-Police-thousands-criminal s-uninvestigated-
I.t.l.ji.:. :]]_" i S, . JP
Labour-councillors-centre-Hope-Die-Whats A pp-scandal-

:xpum.d._hd.n&.hmﬂ = :

MOW WHERE 15 ADAM CASTELLAN] KEIR STARMER!

ALSOOWHI IS THE PRIME MINISTER THAT -

MAMED IM HER TESTIMONY!!

.

I WANT THAT PRIME MINISTER NAMED AN
INVESTIGATED IMMEDIATELY !

IF HER WORD IS GOOD ENOUGH FOR ANDREW HER
WORD 1S GOOD ENOUGH FOR THE REST SURLEY!!

HOW ABOUT EDUD BARAK? ANOTHER ONE WHO
FAPELD

EFTA00144113



PLEASE CAN THE FCA AND FCC INVESTIGATE ALL OF
THOSE NAMED PLEASE!

MUST DEFIMITELY TESTIFY!
ALSO PLEASE CAN YOU INVESTIGATE HER CHARITY
WHERE BY BOUES AND EDWARDS ARE ALL
PARTHNERS!!

https-www imesofisrael. com/'woman-says-epstein-forced-her-

to-have-sex-with-former-pm-barak‘amp/

epsten-dozens-of-times-flew-on-private-plane-report amp’

ANDITS TIME SHE GETS OFF HER ARSE AND
DOES SOME WORK FOR HER MONEY!

MHAD YEARS AND YEARS OF FUCK FACE

CANMWE CHECK HER BANK ACCIIHBT PLEASE TOO!!
KASH YOO WELCOME TO MINE ANYTIME AND | ALSO
GIVE YOI PERSMIASION TO LOOK AT ALL MY SEARCH
ENGINE HISTROY TO(,

| WANT KASH TO LITERALLY TAKE EVERY THING OF
MINE, INVESTIGATE EVERYTHING | HAVE
RESEARCHED FOR THE LAST DECADE ON GOOGLE OR
YAHOO BECALUSE | KNOW THAT KASH PATEL WILL DO
THE SAME FOR ALL THOSE MAMED!!

| GIVE YOU PERSMISSION AND MOW THE REST MUST
TOO. IF THEY HAVE ANY ISSUE KASH, THEY HAVE
SOMETHING TO HIDE!!

Brtish-police-Axel-Rudakubanas-Google-Microsoft. himl

“‘H?’”YOU AND THE BRITISH
POLICE DIDNT THIS IN THE FIRST PLACE BAFELS

ME!!

ALSOCAM THE FCA GET A FULL LIST OF EVERY
SINGLE GUEST THAT ATTENDED THE PARTY (
BEATRICE®S 18th)AT BUCKINGHAM PALACE!

PICTURES ATTACHED! WHO ELSE ATTENDED THAT
PARTY KEIR SMARTER AND RISHL?

WAS CHARLES THERE? KING CHARLES WHERE YOU AT

THE PARTY HANGING AROUND WITH THAT LOT!

ANY ROYALS WE SHOULD KNOW OF THAT WHERE
THEEE?

S0 WHAT CONFUSES ME IS AT THE TOP ALL OF YOU
ARE FRIEXDS!

DAVID BOLES | HAVNET GOT MY HEAD ROUND THIS
WHOLE VIRGINIA THING | HAVE TO BE HONEST
BECALUSE YOUR CLIENT HARVEY WEINSTEIN WAS
FRIEMDS WITH THE ROYALS AT THE SAME TIME Y OL
WERE REPRESENTING HIMY?

LOTS OF PHOTOS OF HARVEY WITH THE ROYAL
FAMILY. 50 HOW CAN YOU REPRESENT HARVEY WHO
WAS FRIEMDS WITH THE ROYAL FAMILY THEN GO
AFTER THE SAME FAMILY THAT YOUR CLIENT AND
FRIEMD 15 CLOSE FRIEMDS WITH??

YOU WERE REPRESENTING HARVEY WEINSTEIN
WHILST ¥YOU WERE REPRESENTING ME IN MY
LITIGATION AMD VIRGINIA AND IN HERS ALL AT THE
SAME TIME!

HUH ™ . DOESNT ADD UP DOES IT.
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hitps:twww '-I}' . . Y T P05, .
knock-Thoughi-Police-thousands-criminals-uninvestigated-
detectives-call-prandmother-crime-went-F acebook-criticise-

-cntre-Hone-Dic-Whats Ane-scandal-

exposed-MoS. himl

i i

On Fri, Feb 21, 2025 ot 12:02, | AR -

[o The FCA, FOU, Cyrnl and to Kash

| would like to name two very important witnesses that yvou
will get ample mformation | know for a fact!

Apain no investigation can proceed without their testimony!

Cyril please can vou assist Kash Patel, the FCA and the FOC
with getting witness testimony from

Miles and Cathy Alexander the Estate managers of Epstein
Island!

Mo longer will yvou protect them Cyril and 1f vou do | want you

arrested!
Where are mikes and Cathy Alexander Cyrl!!

| want to know exactly who was in the 1sland and they two
were named witness in my own hitigation.

Dravid why did vou never dispose them when [ asked vou to?

On Fri. Feb 21, 2025 ar 10:44, [ NN -

Kash you can have secess to all my emails, bank accounts,
text messages, WhatsApp messages, social media accounts

everything.

Juileete Bryant another of David Boies and Brads “clients”
also has 45 vears of recorded conversations =0 please do
listen to each one because 11l need them to please for when
this goes to court.

As for client attorney privilege here, there s NONE!!

ACTUALLY LESS THEN NOME, LIKE MINUS INFINITY
IF THAT EVEN EXISTS IS THE AMOUNT OF CLIENT
ATTORMNEY PRIVILEGE HERE ESPECIALLY AS
SOMEONE LIKE DERSHOWITZL SHOULD NEVER
EVER HAVE BEEN PROVIDING LEGAL SERVICES TI
ANDREW AND THE ROYAL FAMILY IN THE FIRST
PLACE ESPECIALLY IN AN ON GOIMNG CRIMINAL
INVESTIGATION! YOUR A BUNCH OF PUNES 15
WHAT YOU ARE WHO CANT KEEP IT IN YOUR
UNDERPANTS WHIXH IS WHY YOU ALL ARE STILL A
THTEAT TO CHILDREEN AND YOUNG WOMAN,

DERSHOWITS 1 WAS TOLD DIRECTLY BY LISA
BREYANT WHI WORKED IN THE NETFIX SERIES
FILTHY RISH THAT ANOTHER WICTIM CAME
FORWARD SAYING THAT YOU SEXUALLY ABUSED
THEM AND CONFESSED THIS TO LISA BRYANT S0
KASH PLEASE CAN YOU TAKE A WITNESS O FROM
LISA BREYANT!
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ASTHIS DOES INVOLVE ME | REQUEST A FULL
TRANSCRIFT OF EXACTLY WORD FOR WORD WHAT
WAS SALD IN THESE EXACHGES BETWEEN
DERSHOWITZ AND THE ROYAL FAMILY!

AS 15 MY LEGAL RIGHT UNDER THE
CIRCUMSTANCES TO HAVE THEM!

ALSOAS | HAVE DEMONSTRATED THAT THE
ATTORMEYS HAVE NOT PROVIDED ADEQUATE OR
EQUAL SERVICES TO THE CLASS ESPECIALLY AS IM
AWARE THERE I8 A CURRENT CLASS ACTION GOIMG
O THERE 15 ZERO CLIENT ATTORNEY PRIVILEGE
FOR THE ATTORNEY S AND OTHER EPSTEIN
WVICTIMS AND ACCOMPLICES! ZERI DAVID BOIES,
SIGRID AND BRALD,

KASH PATEL PLEASE CAN YOLU WORK ALING SIDE
THE FCA AND THE FCC!

PLEASE HELP LIS KASH

On Fri, Feb 21, 2025 ot 0957, | NG -

Kash Patel as vou know | wanted to sue the FBL After my
years and years of experience’ evidence | have more than
enough evidence.

Eaash [ would like to work with you. My objective has still
remained the same from when | first came forward which
was to acquire justice and to stop the perpetrators whom are
yet to be convicted harming other children and young
WOIMAn.

I didn’t sign up for this when | first came forward bt 1
WILL FIMISH IT providing vou are the good guy vou say
you are and ['m willing to put all my faith and trust in you.

I do want a full investigation into Prince Andrew and his
families involvement in perverting the course of justice
especially as its the same family, same sec trafficking ring,
I'm British and relequished my citizenship in fear of
retribution and I"ve noticed there have been quite a few
little visits between Cyvril and South Africa!!

Hey Willlum! Scumbag and | don't care if ¥Yrumo hikes you
you are still a scumbag and | know vour game mate!!

ANY INTERACTION THAT DERSHOWITE AS A
NAMED DEFENDANT AND PRINCE ANREW
ANOTHER NAMED DEFENDENT MUST BE
THOROUGHLY INVESTIGATED AS THIS BREAKS
ALL INTERNATIONAL LAW UNDER THE
CIRCUMSTANCES ANDUSNT EVEN THE ALLOWED
LEGALLY IN THE US SO 1 DONT KNOW WHY
DEABLOUS BOYS DUDNT PICK UP ON THIS???

DAVID CAN YOU EXPLAIN YOURSELF PLEASE!

THEY DO NOT GET FREE PASSES BECAUSE IF WHO
THEY ARE AND THERE AHOULD HAVE BEEN ZERO
CONTACT NEVER MIND DERSHOWITE PRIVIDING
LEGAL SERVICES TO THE ROYAL FAMILY UNDER
ANY CIRCUMSTANCES!

NOW | APPRECIATE PRESIDENT TRUMP 1S A FAN OF
THE ROYAL FAMILY HOWEVER THE SAME LAW
SHOULD APPLY TOALL.

sk can vou aLso ivterview [N
ANOTHER EPSTEIN EMPLOYER

WHERE EVER SHE MAY BE!!
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Om Fri, Feb 21, 2025 ac 09:05, | EEIEGEIN -

Congratulations © ) Kash

hitps://x com/xenas_x/status’ 1 BU26 562 5HGH4MH0ETT?

=40
Best video ever of you! Y OU ROCK!

Please may I report Maureen Comey to vou and please can
you investigate ALL THE FBI AGENTS INCLUDING
DAVID BOIES, SIGEID, BRAD EDWARDS, BRITHEY,
JAMES MARSH, JEMMIFER FREEMANM, ROBERT
LEWIS, GLORIA ALLEED AND HERE ROTTEN
DAUGHTER LISA BLOOM!

Please |, please can you start the interview all the
in girls AGAIN with the knowledae that not ALL are

m employees like ||
h ETC!

2025 at 13:59, |GG -

On Thu, Feb 20,

Please find attached photos of Adam Castellani in MY
HOUSE IM LOMDOM!
HE MOWELD X!

L L L L

O Thu, Feb 20, 2025 at 13:48,

https:/wwrw.chsnews.com/amp/chicago/ news thomas-
F:[j. e ._h}.. 't] eIt 'E._I ‘j]'\;l."rl ok 1 s -]j-x
https://x com/endwokeness ' status | 392444058 5 | 0834

MyPs=46

| alzo put forward Thomas Pritzket and the Pritzket
family as named witnesses!!

Cravle King PREHAPS to can tell the FCA what vou
know about Thomas Pritzket and his involvement with
Epstein?

ANY BUSINESS ASSOCIATED WITH THE
PRITZEET FANILY MUST BE INVESTIGATED
IMMEDIATELY!

Again ANY CASE OR TRIAL FOR THAT b
CANMNOT GO FORMWARD WITHOUT
FULLTESTIMONY IMN ACOURT IF

LAw!!

Wrode:

There are no words to describe today, Mo words will
do any justice for the pain lsreal 15 feeling and
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especially of the loved ones that lost those in the 7th
October HAMMA ATTACK!

[ DOMT WANT TO MAKE THIS 5AD HORRIFIC
DAY ABOUT ME BUT YOU SHOULD KNOW
THAT | HAVE INCLUDED ADVOCATE
TEMBEKANGCUKAITOBI WHO 1S INE IF THE
SOUTH AFRICAN ADVOCATES [N THE CASE
AGAINST ISREALYN

| REPEATEDLY WENT TO SOUTH AFRICA FOR
HELO AXD PHINED THE OFFICE OF WHERE
HE WORKED AND GIVEN THIS EMAIL

TO DATE | HAVE NOT RECEIVED ANY HELP
FRIM MY HOME COUNTRY!!

PLEASE NOTE THAT AN EXCEPTIONAL
AMOUT WAS PAID TO SOUTH AFRICA FROM
THE BIDEN ADMINISTRATION!

WHY 15 THIS IMPORTANT BECAUSE HERE US
THE SAME ADVOCATE ABOUT STEALING
LAMDI

hitps:www.dailymavenck.co.za‘opimonista/ 2 (2 5-
a-reply-to-tembeka-nezcukaitob

SO TEMBERA I WANT TO ASK YOLU
PERSOMNALLY AS | HAVE INCLUDED YOU IN
ALL CORRESPONDENCE!

15 A PALESTINIAN LIFE WORTH MORE THEN A
SOUTH AFRICAN TO YOU!

UNDER THE CIRCUMSTANCES AND WHO
AMAL CLOONEY 'S HUSBAND 15 SHE TOO
SHOULD BE REMOVED IMMEDIATELY AND
INVESTIGATED!

o The FCA, DAVID BOIES, SIGRID, JAMES
MARSH JENNIFER FREEDMAN, PALIL
CASSELL

15 & witness for vou! Ask Jes Staley
who 15!
Why is | NGB ivoportant JES STALEY!

PLEASE SEE EMAIL CORRESPONDENCE
ATTACHED aBOUT NG

Because she was and still 15 a long term employes
of the Epstein trafficking ring that is sull running
and being funded today!

BrAD EDWARDS | NAaMED G
AS AN ACCOMPLICE WHO HELPED
FACILITATE THE RUNNING OF THE SEX
FRAFFICKING RING! S0 HOW ON EARTH
CA YOU THEN GO ON TO REPRESENT
HER!!!

THAT IS WHY JES STALEY GOT IN TOUCH
WITH MY ATTORNEYS JENNIFER FREEMAN
AND WANTED ME TO TESTIFY IN THE
DEUTSCHE BANK CASE!

JES STALEY KENOWS EXATLY WHO | AM AND
S0 DO HIS ATTORNEYS!
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JENNER FREEMAN STOPPED ME FROM
TESTIFYING AGAINST

BECAUSE THE VICTIMS WOULD LOOSE ANY
COMPENSATION PAYOUT FOR BEING RAPED
AND TRAFFICKED [N THAT LITIGATION IF 1
FESTIFIED aGalNsT NG

On Wed, Feb 19, 2025 a1 19-05, [ N NN -

To The FCA,,

| have attached my voice recording with the
Metropalitan police IM 2019, Please also find
attached another email concerning [
Everyone knows about this!!

TO THE FCA, PLEASE CAN YOU SHARE ANY
INFORMATION YOU HAVE WITH KASH PATEL,
THE NEW FBI DIRECTOR. AND | HOPE YOU
WILL BE FORWARDING EVERYTHING TO THE
U.5. SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE
COMMISSION!

| also accuse the British Government of deleting my
medical records at 5t Thomas WHICH WAS A
DIRECT RESULT OF WHAT ADAM CASTELLAMI
DIDN AGALA T WILL FORWARD EVEIDEMCE!

Diavid Tathum and Dr Abdul Alianizi, who used to own
Balfairs Group on Curon Street, are witnesses.

| also have a first-hand witness to testify that Jean
Luc Brunel was the biggest distributor of Eastamn
European girls o the LK.

BARIMG IM MIND THAT THERE JEAN LUC
BRUMEL SET UP "MODELLING AGEMNCIES IN
UKRAIME AMD KAREM MODELS ALL THESE
BUSIMESSES MUST BE IMVESTIGATED.

They went to a madam called Bella who worked in
Morth London and trafficked the girls to wealthy
individuals!! SADIQUE YOU MOW THIS!

| ALSO PUT FORWAR
WITMESS WHO NAMED A BRITISH PRIME
MIMISTER AMND WANT THIS W.‘-‘\TED
IMPEDMATELY AMD | WANT TOGOTO
TRIAL AMD TELL THE COURT EVERYTHIMG SHE
KMNOWSE!

AS A

THIS OVIOUSLY TIES IM WITH PETER
MAMDELSON, JES STAYELY ETC!

FACTIN
ATTACHED SADIQUE IS CONFIR ATION THAT

YOU HAVE RECIEVED EVERYONE OF MY
EMAILE AND DONE NOTHIMG TO HELPH!

Sent with Proton Mail secure email.

On Wednesday. ‘ehruary 2025 at 16:18

WO
o The FCA,

ALINA HABEA WHO 15 PRESIDENT]
TRUME's ATTORNEY ALSO KNOWS

WHATS GOIMG ON BECAUSE SHE TO HAS
HEEM

INCLUDED ALL CORRESPONDENCE
MONTHS AND ALSO HAS EVIDENCE OF
WHATS BEEN GOING ON BEHIND THE
SCENESH

PLEASE CAN YOU THE FCA EMAIL ALINA
ON:
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ahabbarz habbalaw.com

Danicl Bates vour email is attached. You are
like a serrously bad case of herpes. You just don't
oo away!!

I'm not interested in bemng interviewed by vou
for the daily mail the same one Alan Dershowiiz
and Maureen Callahan wnite for!!

PLEASE TELL THE EDITORS AT THE DAILY
MAIL TO GO AND FUCK THERE (WN
FACES BECALSE | AM GIUNF TO SUE
THEM FIR EVERYTHING THEY HAVE
DONE!

SINCE WHEN DO JOURMALISTS GET FREE
PASSES AT BREAKING EVERY SINGLE
LAW AND PERVERTING THE COURSE OF
JUSTICE IN THE BIGGEST SEX
ITRAFFICKING CASE IN HISTORY WITH
ONLY ONE DAMN COMVICTION!!

[hey should be speaking to the FCA helping to
acquire justice for the vietims no?

I think Daniel instead of hounding me vou

should be speaking with the FCA and relaying
evervthing vou know to them.

Or you can wait for Kash Patel?
WHAT DO YOU KNOW ABOUT PETER
MANDELSON!

DANIEL YOU MUST TELL THE FCA
EVERYTHING YOU KNOW ABOLUT
PETER MANDELSON AND WHAT YOU
KNOW ANOUT JES STALEY AND ADAM
CASTELLANL

We are on a tight schedule because as you know
there 15 & trial DANIEL!!

[

On Wed, Feb 19, 2025 ar 14:57, | NN NGIGNGNG

To The FCA

| would also like to add Rishi Sunak to my
witness list as | tried to contact him. He is well
aware of the situation as | told the man wha
called me from his office why | was phoning.

Rishi Sunak was my local MP when | lived in
Jasmine Cottage, Croft On Teas.

| am attaching the email with Gearge from his
office.

Sent with Proton Mail secure email.

On Wednesday, 19 February 2025 at 14:35,
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To The FCA, Erin O'Loughlin and Brian Kindle
@ ACFCS

| also want to give you Erin and Brian's details
from the ACFCS - ASSOCIATION OF
CERTIFIED FINAMCIAL CRIME
SPECIALISTS.

Erin's email is as follows:
ecloughlini@acfcs.org

Brian's email is as follows|;
bkindle{@acics.org

Erin and | struck up a friendship, and as | write
this, I'm crying because | thought she was my
friend and kowed har vary much.

She witnessed what was going on with
ewarything, with the attorneys and JP Morgan. |
even tried to get her to help Brad Edwards in
the case.

| appreciate the time issue here, so please can
you you could contact Erin immediately!

Please find more stuff attached including the
suicide and my moms statement

Sent with Profon Mail secure amail.

n ‘r\"cdncﬁdai. 19 February 2025 at 14:00,
. -

Good Afternoon FCA,

| would like to again nama Daniel Dates the
journalist as a first-hand witness and for trying
fo pervert the coursa of justice.

I've attached the emails from yesterday about
Pater Madleson.

bttps.tiwrenw dailvmail.co ukinewsiaricle-
Mandelsons-10-vear-inendship-pasdophile-
Epstain.himl

hitpsfwena dailymail.co.uk/news/article-
1227 B665/Epstein-plan-make-Andrew-Petie-
Mandelson-star-advisers-new-consuliancy-
business_himl

hitpsfwww.dailymail.co.uknews/article-
12155998/Petar-Mandelson-four-dates-

scheduled-diary-Jefirey-Epstain. himl
' would also like Rupurt Murdoch and David

Baoies, Brad Edwards, Sigrid, James Marsh
etc investigated immediately.

In the email from Daniel, he confirms that

HE HAS WORKED WITH ME BEFORE WITH
DAWN SCHMIDER AMD DAVID AND CO
ARE WELL AWARE OF ADAM

CASTELLAMI.

1 ALSO WANT THE FCA TO KNOW THAT |
REVOKED MY BRITISH CITIZENSHIP IN
FEAR OF RETRIBUTION BECAUSE IT WAS
ME WHO SOLD THE PICTURES TO OF
PETER MANELSON TO THE DAILY MAIL
WITH JEFFREY EPSTEIM.

IWOULD ALSO LIKE IT KNOWN IN ONE
EMAIL TO ADAM THAT EPSTEIN IS
REFERENCED AND HE ALSO HELPED ME
WITH MY FIT ESSAY FOR LESLEY GROFF.

| &AM SHARING WITH YOU MORE ADAM
EMAILS AMD COMSIDERING PETER
MANDELSON WAS MEETING EPSTEIN
THE SAME TIME | WAS BEING
TRAFFICKED AND RAPED BY EPSTEIM
sno I A0 SIMON JES STALEY!
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| ALSD WANT JAMIE DEMOM INVESTIGATE
HIMSELF BECAUSE | HAVE BEEM
IMCLUDIMG HIS ATTORMEY FELICIA
ELLSWORTH - WILMERHALE ATTORMEYS
EVEN BEFORE THE FINAL HEARING SO
THEY ARE WELL VERSED ON THE
MATTER! THEY HAVE EVERY SINGLE
EMAIL ME BEGGING!!

HEY JAMIE DEMOM!! FELICIA PLEASE CAN
YOU COMTACT THE FCA IMMEDIATELY
AND IF ¥OU LIE ¥OUR IM BIG BIG
TROUBLEN

ALS0 CAN TO THE FCA CAN YOU FOLLOW
UP WITH JAMIE DEMOMN ABOUT THE REST
OF MY COMPEMATION PLEASE! | HAVE
BEEMN BEGINING FOR AYEAR MOW AND |
THIME WE CAN ALL AGREE THAT THEY
MEWVER EVER REPRESENTED ME IMN ANY
LEGAL CAPACITY!

THEY ARE STILL EF5K CUTSTANDING AMD
ITI5 A DEFINITE CONFLICT OF INTEREST
WHEN MY ATTORMEY JAMES MARSH IS &
LOMG TERM CLIENT OF JP MORGAMN
HIMSELF, REFRESEMNTING & VICTIM THAT
IS TRYING TO HOLD JP MORGAN
ACCOUMTABLE, NO7

JAMIE HOW MANY DECADES WERE YOU
FUMDIMG EPSTEIMN'S TRAFFICKING
INCLUDIMNG MINE?

IWANT ADAM FOUND AMD HELD
ACCOUNTABLE FOR WHAT HE DID AND
YOU JAMIE FOR WHAT ¥OU AND YOUR
BAMK HAVE DOMNE!

Sant with Proton Mail secure email.
On Monday, 17 February 2025 at 19:20,
role:

| 'would like to formally name Gayle King and
CBS, who have inside information an
Melinda Gates and others who have
deliberately withheld crucial evidence!

Please see the email attached referencing
her imtarview with Melinda Gates and her
now ex-husband's relationship with Bill
Gates and Epstein.

FLEASE CAN THE FCA FOLLOW UP ON
THIS?

| also would like her named as a wilness
because she interviewed Anne Wojcick 23 &
Me, knowing that she too was on the island
with mea, and

To the FCA YOU obviously know WHO
B D SIMOMA ARET

hittps.:f'wwew.chenews.comivideolinside-
23andme-cec-anne-waojcickis-vision-for-the-
company-it-wilk-transform-health-cane/

Madia Mercinkova, [ ENEGzGN. and
Ghislaine Maxwell are all wilnesses when
Shaewrgey Bri and Anna Wajcicki ware on
the island with us. [l and Simona wil
confirm this.

Sent with Proton Mail secure amail.
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On Mundai', 17 February 2025 at 17:43,

<garshransomeaprotonmail com> wrote:

| am attaching Adams' emails that were
written at the samea time | was being
trafficked. Please note that Pater
Mandelson met with Jeffery in Januwary 07
the same month | met Sergey Brin with

[ I ! i Acam
Castellail

I = Simona being my witnesses!

Sant with Proton Mail secure email.

On Monday, 17 February 2025 at 16:42,

Wroe:

To Whom it May Concern (@ FCA

Please find attached documentation
regarding JP Morgan, the class action,
atc.....

| HOPE ALL THE MEDMA WHO HAVE
MUCH KMOWLEDGE HAVE GOT IM
TOUCH KNOWING THAT THERE 15 A
TIGHT TIME SCHEDULE"

| want a full investigation info Petar
Mandelson, Adam Castellani, Jes
Staley's colleague who worked at JP
Margan at the same time.

If you hawvere workad with ANY OF THE
ATTORMEY'S MENTIONED IN MY
COMPLAIMT THERE 15 GOING TO BE
BIG POO POC DOWM AT THE FCA
OFFICE.

https:iwww theguardian.cam/politic
s/2025/febyl 2/questions-raised-
aver-lord-mandelsons-work-with-
chinese-influence-aperation

KEIR STARMER IF ¥'OU OR THE
GOVERNMENT IMN ANY WAY HELP
CBETRUCT JUSTICE THAT WILL BE
ADDED IM MY CASE AGAIMNST YOIL.

EVERYOME INCLUDING ¥OU RUFURT
MURDOCH IS TS GIVE IMFORMATION
COVERH

MORE DOCUMENTS TO FOLLOW....

THAMKS DAMNIEL XX

Sent with Proton Mail secure email.

{On Monday, 17 February 2025 at
13:13,
|

wrote:

DAMNIEL BATES - please can you
contact the FCA IMMEDIATELY WITH
ANY INFORMATION YOU HAVE
REGARDING PETER MAMNDELSON
WHOM Y OU HAVE A KEEN
INTEREST IM AND KNOW HAVE
AMPLE INFORMATION!

PLEASE FIND ATTACHED THE WOICE
RECORDIMG BETWEEN MYSELF,
LIND& SINGER AND MY THEN
ATTORMEYS JEMMIFER FREEMAM
WHO FALSLY REPRESEMNTED ME IN
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THE CLASS ACTION AMD ABCUT
TESTIFYIMNG IM THE USWVI AMD JP

MORGAMN LITIGATION BEFORE THEY

SETTLEDM

DAMIEL THE EMAIL ADDRESS TO
REPORT EVERYTHING YOl KNOW

=

DAMIEL ANY IMFORMATIOM % OU
HAVE OF JES STALEY, ADAM
CASTELLAMI, DAVID BOIES ETC JP
MORGAM AMD THE MASSIVE
MISCARRIAGE OF JUSTICE | WANT
YOU TO REPORT IMMEDIATELYY

AND AGAIM, | POLITELY ASK YOUR
BOSSE RUPURT AMD LOCHLAM
MURDCOCH TO STUFF HIS
COMPEMSATION OFFER FROM THE
BLOCDY SUN MEWS PAPER UP HIS
BUM AS PER YOUR EMAILS
ATTACHED.

I'WOULD LIKE HIM TOO
INVESTIGATED AMD THEM WE WILL
COME UP WITH AN APPROPRIATE
COMPEMSATION FIGURE.

Sant with Proton Mail secure email.

On Monday, 17 February 2025 at
1243, I

wrofe:
Hi Everyone,

Draniel Bates gave ma this idea so
pleasa thank him for me.

| presume the FCA is invastigating
Peter Mandleson and Adam
Castellani? Well they will now and
evaryone of you are a named witness
of mine now! Every single one!

As you all know there is a case going
to frial next month and | hawve been
emailing you all for over a year.

| suggest each and everyone of you
reads the email below very carefully
regarding Jes Staley. AS | HAVE
PROVED ADAM WAS INVOLVED
AND & COLLEAGUE OF JES
STALEY AT THE SAME TIME WHO
THE MOWED TO CITI BAMK IN
LOMDOM AMD YO KNOW THE
REST. ¥OU HAVE THE PHOTOS
AND EMAILS!

Now | will give you a head start
because when this goes to court |
will find out frem each one if you
hawe obstructed justice or helped
me acguire justice.

| expect every single one of you to
report everything to the FCA and
the email address

is

Complaints.scheme@fca.org.uk

If you do MOT HELP THERE WILL BE
COMSEQUENCES! SICK OF ALL
YOUR SHIT!

Sent with Proton Mail secure email.

EFTA00144124



-----— Forwarded Message —-—-
From: Complaints Scheme
=Complaints. Schemeintea.ong.uk>
[Drate: On Monday, 10 February 2025
at 12:55

Subject: Your recent commespondence
with the FCA

To:

SarahRansome( protonmail com
<SarahHansome(@ protonmail. com=

Dhear Z\-‘l:i_

Thank you for your voice message
of 4 Febroary 2025, and for taking
the time to speak to us today.

As discussed, our proceedings
against Mr Staley relate to the
action we decided to take set out in
our decision notice, which 1s
available here: Decision Motice

2023 James Edward Staley

In brief, our action concerns a
letter which Mr Staley approved
which said that { 1) he did not have
a close relationship with Mr
Epstein and that (2) he was last in
contact with Mr Epstein well
before he joined Barclays. Our
case 15 that both those statements.
were unirue and that Mr Staley
acted with a reckless lack of
integrity in approving the letter
hecause he appreciated the risk that
the letter would be misleading.

If you have evidence that is
relevant to our case — that is,
relevant to the questions whether
the two statements were true, and
whether Mr Staley was reckless in
approving the letter — then we
would be grateful if you could
provide it as soon as possible. 1F
vou do not have evidence vourself,
but know of others who can give
evidence that is relevant, then we
would also be grateful if vou could
encourage those people to provide
that evidence.

You raised concerns about the
conduct of different companies and
individuals. We are a regulator of
financial services in the UK and
our remit therefore relates to the
conduct of businesses and
individuals in the regulated
financial sector in the UK. If vou
have information or evidence
about matters that you think we
ought to be aware of as a financial
regulator, we would be grateful for
it. Matters relabing to persons
outside the financial sector in the
LUK are not in our remit and
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accordingly would be better raised
with other authonities.

Thank you again for getting
in touch with us.

Your sincerely

FCA Complaints
Department / Risk &
Compliance Oversight

12 Endeavaur Square, London, E20 1IN

Follow us:

| e _DODRHCAYE,_ SIS RET | oref |

This communication and any
attachments may contain personal
information. For more information
about how and why we use
personal information and who to
contact with any queries about this,
please see our privacy notices:
FCA Privacy Notice

( hetpszfwww. fea.org.uk/data-
protection) and PSR Privacy
Motice

[ https:/www.psr.org.uk/cookies-
privacy-and-data-protection).

This commumication and any
attachments contain information
which 15 confidential and may be
subject to legal privilege. It 15 for
intended recipients only. If vou are
not the intended recipient you must
not copy, disiribute, publish, rely
on or otherwise use 1t without our
consent. Some of our
COMMURICAONS may contain
confidential information which it
could be a criminal offence for vou
to disclose or use without
authonty. It vou have received this
email in error please notify
postmastera fea.orguk
immediately and delete the email
from your computer. Further
information on the classification
and handling of FCA information
can be found on the FCA website
[ hetpszwww. fon.orguk/site-
infivlegal/foa-classified-
information).

The FCA {or, if this email
onginates from the Payvment
Systems Regulator Limited, the
FC A on behalf of the Payment
Systems Regulator Limited / the
Payment Systems Regulator
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Limited) reserves the right to
monitor all email communications
for compliance with legal,
regulatory and professional
standards.

This email 15 not intended to nor
should it be taken to create any
legal relations or contractual
relationships. This email has
ongmated from the Financial
Conduct Authonty ( FCA), or the
Payment Systems Regulator
Limited.

The Financial Conduct Authority
(FCA) is registered as a limited
company in England and Wales
Mo, 920633, Repistered office: 12
Endeavour Square, Stratford,
London, E20 LIM, United
Kingdom

The Payment Systems Regulator
Limited is registered as a limited
company in England and Wales
Mo. 89708604, Registered office: 12
Endeavour Square, Stratford,
London, E20 1IN, United
Kingdom

Switchboard 020 7066 1000

Web Site hitps:/fwww.foaorg uk
(FCA); httpsz/www.psrong.uk (the
Payment Systems Regulator
Limited)
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